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MAY 30 2014

United States Department of the Interior

Bureau of Land Management

LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING

ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 No:

Phone: 602-417-9200

BN e, BVCBRD

3038470

Page 1 of 2

Transaction #: 3129020
Date of Transaction: 05/22/2014

L

CUSTOMER:

LA CUESTA INTERNATIONAL INC.
3349 S STALLION DR
KINGMAN,AZ 86401-8722 US

LINE QTY

DESCRIPTION

UNIT

REMARKS PRICE

TOTAL

1 ]8.00

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NEW,UNADJUD, ONE OR MORE AUTH NOS /
NEW MINING CLAIM LOCATION FEE $34
CASES: AMC428270/$34.00, AMC428271/$34.00,
AMC428272/$34.00, AMC428273/$34.00,
AMCA428274/$34.00, AMC428275/$34.00,
AMC428276/$34.00, AMC428277/$34.00

-n/a -

272.00

2 | 8.00

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NEW,UNADJUD, ONE OR MORE AUTH NOS /
NEW MINING CLAIM PROCESSING FEE
CASES: AMC428270/$20.00, AMC428271/$20.00,
AMC428272/$20.00, AMC428273/$20.00,
AMC428274/$20.00, AMC428275/$20.00,
AMC428276/$20.00, AMC428277/$20.00

-n/a -

160.00

3 |8.00

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NEW,UNADJUD, ONE OR MORE AUTH NOS /
NEW MINING CLAIM MAINT FEE $140

CASES: AMC428270/$140.00, AMC428271/$140.00,

AMC428272/$140.00, AMC428273/$140.00,
AMC428274/$140.00, AMC428275/$140.00,
AMC428276/$140.00, AMC428277/$140.00

-n/a-

1120.00

TOTAL:| $1,552.00)

PAYMENT INFORMATION

AMOUNT?|[1552.00

[POSTMARKED:|05/20/2017

TYPE:||CHECK

CHECK NO:[3898

.

NAME:HLA CUESTA INTERNATIONAL INC

|
|
| RECEIVED:05/21/2014 |
|

5/22/14



3349 S STALLION DR
KINGMAN AZ 86401-8722 US

Page 2 of 2

| REMARKS

of the official electronic record contained therein.

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion

5/22/14
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Lead File Numbers (maintenance fee payments — receipt number 4239449) Golden Vertex

AMC361998
AMC398978
AMC407863
AMC408939
AMC410214
AMC413137
AMC416914
AMC420117
AMC427718
AMC428270
AMC432054
AMC433744
AMC450547
AMC450693
AMC451761



VERTEX CORP
August 2, 2018

Bureau of Land Management

Mining Claims

One North Central Avenue, Suite 800
Phoenix, Arizona 85004-4427

Hello -
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Enclosed is our check # in the amount of $55,335 for fiscal year 2019 yearly maintenance fees for 357
lode claims in the name of Golden Vertex Corp at the rate of $155 per claim.

Also enclosed is our check # in the amount of $28,365 for fiscal year 2019 yearly maintenance fees for
183 lode claims in the name of La Cuesta International at the rate of $155 per claim.

Listings of the two groups of claims are attached to each check.

Please don't hesitate to contact me at 928-234-5227 should you have any questions or need further

information.

Sincerely,

LJ. “Joe” Bardswich, P. E.
President
Golden Vertex Corp.

Cc: File

AR AT m*gmu_'ru

20 ADORE RD, SUITE 101 fB1




A B C
1 Date and Time Run:
2 | 8/1/2018 2:05:43 PM ! Pagelof1
3 DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
4 " BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT
5 { ‘ ‘
6 Mining Claims
CUSTOMER | |
INFORMATION ‘ ;
7 A _ -
8 : ! i)
9 [Admin State: ’AZ ' o Mﬂgé
10 |Geo State: AZ =
11 |Claimant Name: LA CUESTA INTERNATIONAL INC IEe
12 |Address: 3349 S STALLION DR - £
13 [City: KINGMAN 2354577 |
14 Serial Number Lead Serial Number Claim Name -
15 |AMC40786% ] AMC407863 SILVER CREEK 1
16 [AMC407864 AMC407863 SILVER CREEK 2
17 [Amcao7865 AMC407863 SILVER CREEK 3
18 |[AMCa07866 AMC407863 SILVER CREEK 4
19 |AMc407867 AMC407863 SILVER CREEK 5
20
21 [AMc407868 AMC407863 SILVER CREEK 6
22
23 |AMca07869 AMC407863 SILVER CREEK 7
24 |amca07870 [AMC407863 SILVER CREEK 8
25 |aMca07871 {AMC407863 ESILVER CREEK 9
26 |amMca07872 ]?AMC407863 {SILVER CREEK 10
27 |AMC407873 laMca07s63 SILVER CREEK 11
28 |AMC407874 AMC407863 SILVER CREEK 12
29 [AMca07875 AMC407863 SILVER CREEK 13
30 [AmMca07876 .AMC407863 SILVER CREEK 14
31 |AMca07877 AMC407863 ISILVER CREEK 15
32.[Amca07878 {AMC407863 ;.SILVER CREEK 16
33 |AMcao7879 jAMC407863 ;SILVER CREEK 17
34 |AMC407880 /AMC407863 iSILVER CREEK 18
35 |aMcao078s1 /AMC407863 SILVER CREEK 19
36 [AMC407882 |AMC407863 (SILVER CREEK 20
37 |[AMCa07883 'AMC407863 SILVER CREEK 21
38 |AMca07884) fAMC407863 ;'SILVER CREEK 22
39 [Amcan7893 ;AMC407863 i_'suvsa CREEK 31
40 | |
41 |AMca07894 /AMC407863 (SILVER CREEK 32
42 |AMca07895 1AMC407863 (SILVER CREEK 33
43

AMC407896

'AMC407863
i

iSILVER CREEK 34
; .

SEZ d al 9iv 8l



44

YNOZINV "XINIOHd

45 {AMC407897 AMC407863 SILVER CREEK 35
46 [AMC407898 AMC407863 SILVER CREEK 36
47

48 |AMC407899 AMC407863 SILVER CREEK 37
49

50 {AMC407900 AMC407863 SILVER CREEK 38
51

52

53

54 |AMC407901 AMC407863 SILVER CREEK 39
55 [AMC407902 AMC407863 SILVER CREEK 40
56 |

57 |AMC4073903 AMC407863 SILVER CREEK 41
58 [AMC407904 AMC407863 SILVER CREEK 42
59

60 [AMC407905 AMC407863 SILVER CREEK 43
61 {AMC407906 AMC407863 SILVER CREEK 44
62 .

63 [AMC407907 AMC407863 SILVER CREEK 45
64 |AMC407908 AMC407863 SILVER CREEK 46
65

66 |AMC407509 AMC407863 - |SILVER CREEK 47
67 |AMC407910 AMC407863 SILVER CREEK 48
68

69 |AMC407911 AMC407863 SILVER CREEK 49
70 |AMC407912 AMC407863 :SILVER CREEK 50
71

72 |AMC407913 AMC407863 SILVER CREEK 51
73 |AMC407914 AMC407863 SILVER CREEK 52
74

75 |AMC407915 AMC407863 SILVER CREEK 53
76 AMC4079£/ AMC407863 SILVER CREEK 54
77

78 AMC40792?] AMC407863 SILVER CREEK 63
79

80 |AMC407926 AMC407863 SILVER CREEK 64
81

82 |AMC407927 AMC407863 SILVER CREEK 65
83 {AMC407928 AMC407863I iSILVER CREEK 66
84 |AMC407929 }AMC407863 ISILVER CREEK 67
85 |AMC407930 {AMC407863 . {SILVER CREEK 68
86 |AMC407931 AMC407863 SILVER CREEK 69
87 |AMC407932 AMC407863 {'SILVER CREEK 70
88 |AMC407933 AMC407863 ,SILVER CREEK 71
89 [AMC407934 AMC407863 '

;SILVER CREEK 72

¢ o 9t 30V il

of

PR

;
AL

(ERYEREN

iy

ENIEE Y

i



A - B C
90 [AMC407935 AMC407863 SILVER CREEK 73
91 |AMC407936 AMC407863 SILVER CREEK 74
92 |AMC407937 AMC407863 SILVER CREEK 75
93 |AMC407938 AMC407863 ‘ SILVER CREEK 76
94 |AMC407939. AMC407863 SILVER CREEK 77
g5 |AMC407940 AMC407863 SILVER CREEK 78
g6 [AMC407941 AMC407863 SILVER CREEK 79
97 |AMC407942 . AMC407863 SILVER CREEK 80
98 |AMC407943 AMC407863 SILVER CREEK 81
99 , '
100|aMc407944 AMC407863 SILVER CREEK 82 4 e
4= =
101 o =
102|AMC407945 AMC407863 SILVER CREEK 83 | =
. er]
103|AmMc407946. AMC407863 SILVER CREEK 84 T
104|AMC407947 AMC407863 SILVER CREEK 85 > o
105|AMC407948 AMC407863 SILVER CREEK 86 £ 0
i
106/|AMCa07949 AMC407863 SILVER CREEK 87 =) N
% .
107 > W
108|AMC407950 AMC407863 ' SILVER CREEK 88 o
109
110|AMC407951 - AMC407863 SILVER CREEK 89
111 _ .
112|AMca07952 . AMC407863 ‘ SILVER CREEK 90
113 :
114]AMC407953 |AMC407863 SILVER CREEK 91
115 : ‘
116|AMC407954 AMC407863 SILVER CREEK 92
117|AMC407855 . AMC407863 ISILVER CREEK 93
118]AMC407956 AMC407863 [SILVER CREEK 94
119 '
120/|AMca07957 - AMC407863 SILVER CREEK 95
121|AMC407958. ‘ AMC407863 SILVER CREEK 96
122|AMC407959 | AMCA407863 SILVER CREEK 97
123 |Amca07970]1 AMC407863 SILVER CREEK 108
124|AMca07971 AMC407863 SILYER CREEK 109
125
126/|AMC407972 - AMC407863 {SILVER CREEK 110
127]|AMC407973 AMC407863 ISILVER CREEK 111
128|AMC407974. AMC407863 SILVER CREEK 112
129|AMC407975 AMC407863 {SILVER CREEK 113
130]AMC407976. AMC407863 ‘SILVER CREEK 114
131
132 |AMc407977/ AMC407863 SILVER CREEK 115
133[AMC41021] AMC410214 ‘SILVER CREEK 116
134 ,
135]AMc410215 'AMC410214 'SILVER CREEK 117

EINERERD



136

137/AMca10216

AMC410214

SILVER CREEK 118

138|AMc410217

AMC410214

SILVER CREEK 119

139|AMca10218

AMC410214

SILVER CREEK 120

140]AMCa10219

AMC410214

SILVER CREEK 121

141|AMC410220 |

142

AMC410214

SILVER CREEK 122

143]AmMca10221

144

AMC410214

SILVER CREEK 123

145|AMC410222

AMC410214

SILVER CREEK 124

146|AMC410223

AMC410214

SILVER CREEK 125

147|AMC410224

| |AMC410214

SILVER CREEK 126

148|AMC410225.

AMC410214

SILVER CREEK 127

149|AMC410226

AMC410214

SILVER CREEK 128

150[Amca10227

AMC410214

SILVER CREEK 129

VHOZIIV XINIOHd

151 [AMC410228

AMC410214

SILVER CREEK 130

152 [AMca10229

AMC410214

SILVER CREEK 131

153[Amca10230 -

AMC410214

SILVER CREEK 132

154(AMCa10231

AMC410214

SILVER CREEK 133

155[AMca10232

AMC410214

SILVER CREEK 134

156/AMcC410233

157

AMC410214

SILVER CREEK 135

158|AmMC410234

AMC410214

SILVER CREEK 136

159]|AMC410235."

160

AMC410214

SILVER CREEK 137

161|AMC410236 -

AMC410214

SILVER CREEK 138

162]AMC410237

163

AMC410214

SILVER CREEK 139

164|AMC410238

AMC410214

iSILVER CREEK 140

165|AMca10239

166

AMC410214

SILVER CREEK 141

167|AMca10240

AMC410214

SILVER CREEK 142

168|AMca10241

169

AMC410214

SILVER CREEK 143.

170]Amc410242

'AMC410214
i

SILVER CREEK 144

171|amca10243

172

‘AMC410214

_ iSILVER CREEK 145
i

173|AMca10244

AMC410214

‘SILVER CREEK 146
i

174|AMCa10245

175

'AMC410214

‘SILVER CREEK 147

176]aMca10246

AM(C410214

;SILVER CREEK 148

177|AMca10247

178

AMC410214

‘SILVER CREEK 149

179|Amca10248

‘AMC410214
]

'SILVER CREEK 150
i

180[Amca10249

181

'AMC410214

'SILVER CREEK 151
i
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{AMC410214

A
182 AMC410259J AMC410214 SILVER CREEK 152
183
184[AMC410251 \ AMC410214 SILVER CREEK 153
185
186
187
188|Amca10252 AMC410214 SILVER CREEK 154
189({AMC410253 AMC410214 SILVER CREEK 155
190
191{AMC410254 AMC410214 SILVER CREEK 156
o
192 ‘ 2o
- (a5
193|AMC410255 AMC410214 SILVER CREEK 157 H
194[AMC410256 AMC410214 SILVER CREEK 158 -
X<
195]|AMC410257 AMC410214 SILVER CREEK 159 -

- o o
196|AMC410258 AMC410214 SILVER CREEK 160 -
197|AMC410259 AMCA410214 SILVER CREEK 161 ;‘Sl
198|AMC410260 AMC410214 SILVER CREEK 162 =+

Ti»
199]AMC410261 AMC410214 SILVER CREEK 163 -
200{AMC410262 AMC410214 SILVER CREEK 164
201[AMC410263 AMC410214 SILVER CREEK 165
202|AMC410264 AMC410214 iSILVER CREEK 166
203(AMC410265 AMC410214 {SILVER CREEK 167
204 .
205(AMC410266 AMC410214 SILVER CREEK 168
206
207]AMC410267 AMC410214 SILVER CREEK 169
208|AMC410268 AMC410214 SILVER CREEK 170

’ 209 AMC410269 }AMC410214 SILVER CREEK 171
210|AMCA20270 AMC410214 SILVER CREEK 172
211|AMC410271 AMC410214 SILVER CREEK 173
212 |AMC410272 AMC410214 _1SILVER CREEK 174
213|AmMca10273 AMC410214 SILVER CREEK 175
214|AMC410274 . AMC410214 ‘SILVER CREEK 176
215 AMCA410275 AMC410214 ISILVER CREEK 177
216
217|AMC410276 AMC410214 SILVER CREEK 178
218 )
219|AMC410277 AMC410214 SILVER CREEK 179
220
221
222
223|AMCA410278 :AMC410214 :SILVER CREEK 180
1
224
225 AMC410279 - ,AMC410214 SILVER CREEK 181
1
§
226 i
227|AMC410280 - ‘SILVER CREEK 182

18

V

s
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228

272

229|AMC410281 AMC410214 SILVER CREEK 183
230 ‘

231 AMC4102_8_2__[ AMC410214 SILVER CREEK 184
232 AMC413137 AMC413137 SILVER CREEK 185
233

234

235

236 AMC413138 AMC413137 SILVER CREEK 186
237

238 AMC413139 AMC413137 SILVER CREEK 187
239 , .

240 AMC413140 AMC413137 SILVER CREEK 188
241

242 AMC413141 AMC413137 SILVER CREEK 189
243 _

244 AMC413142 AMC413137 SILVER CREEK 190
245

246[AMC413143 AMC413137 SILVER CREEK 191
247

248|AMC413144 AMC413137 SILVER CREEK 192
249

250 AMC41314i] AMC413137 SILVER CREEK 193
251

252

253

254 AMC42771—8—] AMC427718 SILVER CREEK 194
255]AMC427719 AMC427718 SILVER CREEK 195
256 AMC427720 AMC427718 SILVER CREEK 196
257|AMC427721 AMC427_718 SILVER CREEK 197
258 AMC427722 AMC427718 SILVER CREEK 198
259]AMC427723 AMC427718 SILVER CREEK 199
260|AMC427724 AMC427718 SILVER CREEK 200
261 AMC42772£j AMC42771.8 SILVER CREEK 201
262 AMC42827—0" AMC428270 SILVER CREEK 202
263]|AMC428271 AMC428270 SILVER CREEK 203
264 AMC428272 AMC428270 SILVER CREEK 204
265{AMC428273 .1AMC428270 :SILVER CREEK 205
266

267 AMC428274 AMCA428270 !SILVER CREEK 206
268 AMC428275 AMC428270 ESILVER CREEK 207
269

270 AMC428276 AMC428270 I'SILVER CREEK 208 -
271 AMC428217J :AMC428270 :SILVER CREEK 209
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A B | C

1 [Admin State: {AZ i
2 |Geo State: AZ ‘
3 |Claimant Name: GOLDEN VERTEX CORP !
4 |Address: 2440 ADOBE RD STE 101
5 |[City: BULLHEAD CITY 12317154
6

Serial Number Claim Name Lead Serial Number
7
8
9 [AMC3619987] MOSS 11 AMC361998
10 [Amc361999 MOSS 12 AMC361998
11 {AMC362000 MOSS 13 AMC361998
12 [AMC362001 MOSS 14 AMC361998
13 |Amc362002 MOSS 15 AMC361998
14 [AMC362003 MOSS 16 AMC361998
15 |Amc362004 MOSS 17 AMC361998
16 |AMC362005 MOSS 18 AMC361998
17 |AmC362006 MOSS 19 AMC361998
18 |Amc362007 MOSS 20 AMC361998
19 |Amc362008 MOSS 21 AMC361998
20 [AmC362009 MOSS 22 AMC361998
21 |Amc362010- MOSS 23 AMC361998
22 |Amc362011 MOSS 24 AMC361998
23 [AMC362012 MOSS 25 AMC361998
24 |AMC362013. MOSS 26 AMC361998
25 |AMC362014 MOSS 27 AMC361598
26 |AMC362015, MOSS 28 AMC361998
27 |aAmc362016. MOSS 29 AMC361998
28 [Amc362017 MOSS 30 /AMC361998
29 |AMC362018- MOSS 31 iAMC361998
30 [AMC362019] MOSS 32 iAMC361998
31 |Amc362022 | MOSS 34 ;AMC361998
32 |AmC362023 MOSS 35 ‘AMC361998
33 |AMC362024 MOSS 36 TAMC361598
34 |AMC362025 MOSS 37 AMC361998
35 |AMC362026 MOSS 38 AMC361998
36 |AmC362027 MOSS 39 AMC361998
37 |AMC362028 MOSS 39F jAMC361998
38 |AMC362029 {MOss 40 ,‘ZAMC361998
39 |AMC362030 {Moss 41 IAMC361998
40 |Amc362031 IMOSS 42 AMC361998
41 |Amc362032 MOSS 43 ‘!AMC361998
42 |amca62033 {Moss 44 ;AMC361998
43 |AMC362034 §MOSS4S }AMC361998
44 |Amc362035 vimoss4s ,AMC361998
45 [AMC362036

:MOSS 47

AMC361998
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B
46 |AMc362037 MOSS 478 AMC361998
47 |AMC362038 MOSS 48 AMC361998
48 |AMC362039 MOSS 49 AMC361998
49 |AMC362040 MOSS 50 AMC361998
50 [AmMC362041 MOSS 51 AMC361998
51 [AMC362042 MOSS 52 AMC361998
52 |AMC362043 MOSS 53 AMC361998
53 [AMC362044 MOSS 54 AMC361998
54 |AMC362045 TMOss 55 AMC361998
55 {AMc362046 MOSS 56 AMC361998
56 [AMc362047 MOSS 57 AMC361998
57 [Amc362048 MOSS 58 AMC361998
58 [AMC362049 - MOSS 59 AMC361998
59 |amc362050 “[Moss 60 AMC361998
60 [Amc362051 MOSS 61 AMC361998
61 |AMC362052 MOSS 62 AMC361998
62 [Amc3s2053 MOSS 63 AMC361998
63 [AMC362054. MOSS 64 AMC361998
64 [Amc362055 MOSS 65 AMC361938
65 [AMC362056 MOSS 66 AMC361998
66 |AMC362057 MOSS 67 AMC361998
67 |Amc362058 MOSS 68 AMC361998
68 [AMC362059 MOSS 69 AMC361998
69 [AMC362060] IMOSS 70 AMC361998
70 |AMC398978 1 MOSS 1 AMC398978
71 |Amca9s979 MOsS 2 AMC398978
72 |amc39saso MOSS 3 AMC398978
73 [AMC398981 MOSS 4 'AMC398978
1 74 [amc3gsos2 MOsS 5 AMC398978
75 |amc3989s3 MOSS 6 AMC398978
76 |AMC398984 MOSS 7 AMC398978
77 |AMc39898s MOSS 8 AMC398978
78 [AMC398986 {MOs5 9 AMC398978
79 [AMcC398987 ~1MOSs 10 AMC398978
80 [AMc39808s ‘Moss 118 AMC398978
81 [AMC338989 MOSS 119 {AMC398978
82 [AMc3sgago MOSS 120 AMC398978
83 |amc39sg901 MOSS 121 1AMC398978
84 |AMc3989g2 {MOss 122 /AMC398978
85 [AMC398993 {Moss 123 IAMC398978
86 [AMC398994 'MOSS 124 AMC398978
87 |AMc398995 M08s 125 1AMC398978
88 [AMC398996 - [MOSS 126 1AMC398978
89 |AMc398997 ‘MOS5 127 /AMC398978
90 |AMC398998 IMOSS 128 {AMC398978
91 |AMC398999 MOs5 129

‘AMC398978
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137 [AMCa08965

92 |AMC399000 MOSS 130 AMC398978
93 |AMC399001 MOSS 131 AMC398978
94 [AMC399002 MOSS 132 AMC398978
95 |AMC393003- MOSS 133 AMC398978
96 (AMC399004 MOsS 134 AMC398978
97 |AMC393005 MOSS 135 AMC398978
98 |AMC399006. MOSS 136 AMC398978
99 |AMC393007 MOss 137 AMC398978
100]AMC399008 MOSS 138 AMC398978
101 |AmC399009 MOss 138 AMC398978
102 |AmC399010. MOSS 140 AMC398978
103 |AMC399011 MOSS 141 AMC398978
104 |AMC399012 MOSS 142 AMC398978
105|amc3g9013 MOSS 143 AMC398978
106|AMC399014 MOSS 144 AMC398978
107 |AMC399015 MOSS 145 AMC398978
108|AMC393016 MOSS 146 AMC398978
109]AMC399017 MOSS 147 AMC398978
110|AMC399018] MOSS 148 AMC398978
111 }{Amc408939 ] GvC1 AMC408939
112 |AMc408940 GVC2 AMC408939
113{AMC408941 GVC3 AMC408939
114|AMC408342 GvVCa AMC408939
115|AMC408943 GVCS AMC408939
116|AMC408944 GVCE AMC408939
117 |AMcaosaas GVC7 AMC408939
118|AMC408946 GVC8 AMC408939
119]|AMC408347 'GvC 9 /AMC408939
120|AMC408948 GVC 10 AMC408939
121|AMcC408949 lGvc 11 AMC408939
122 |AMC408950 GVC 12 AMC408939
123 |AMC408951 GVC13 AMC408939
124 |AMC408952 GVC 14 AMC408939
125|AMC408953 'GVC 15 AMC408939
126|AMca08954 gevc 16 AMC408939
127 [AMC408955 1GVC 17 AMC408939
128|AMC408956 - jGvc1s AMC408939
129|AMC408957 (GVC 19 'AMC408939
130|AMC408958 GVC 20 |AMC408939
131]AMC408959 GVC 21 /AMC408939
132 |AmC408960 j6ve 22 /AMC408939
133 |AMC408961 j6vc 23 [AMC408939
134|AMC408952 jGvc 24 AMC408939
135{AMC408963 J6vC2s {AMC408939
136[AMC408964 ;Gvc 26 EAMC408939

'6vVC 27 iAMC408939
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§Gvc 75

138|AMCa08966 GVC28 AMCA408939
139|Amcao8967 GVC 29 AMC408939
140|AMC408968 GVC 30 AMC408939
141 |Amca08369 | GVC31 AMC408939
142 [AMC408971 | GvC33 AMC408939
143]Amca08972 GVC 34 AMC408939
144|Amcaogg73 GVC35 AMC408939
145|AMc408974 GVC36 AMC408939
146|Aamca08azs GVC37 AMC408939
147|AMc408976 GVC38 AMC408939
148]AMCa08977 GVC39 AMC408939
149]Amca08978 GVC 40 AMC408939
150|AMC408979 GVC41 AMC408939
151 |AMC408980 - GVC 42 AMC408939
152 |Amcao08981 GVC 43 AMC408939
153|AMc408982 GVC44 AMC408939
154|Amcaosass GVC4s AMC408939
155|AMC408984 GVC 46 AMC408939
156|amcaos9ss GVC47 AMC408939
157 [AMca08986 GvC48 AMC408939
158|Amcaos9s7 GVC 49 AMC408939
159|AMC408988 GVC 50 AMC408939
160 AMC408989 1GvC 51 AMC408939
161 |AMcaoz3go GVC52 AMC408939
162 |Amcao89s1 GVC 53 AMC408939
163 |AMc402992 GVC 54 /AMC408939
164 |Amcao0ss03 GVC S5 |AMC408939
165 [AMC408994 GVCS56 AMC408939
166 |AMCa08995 GVC57 AMC408939
167 |AMcaosag6 GVC58 AMC408939
168]|AMC408997 GVC 59 AMC408939
169]AMC408998 GVC 60 AMC408939
170|Amcaosggg GVC61 AMC408939
171 |Amcaosoco GVC62 AMC408939
172 |amcaosooz. GVC 63 AMC408939
173 |Amcao9002. 'GVC 64 AMC408939
174|AMc403003 GVC65 'AMC408939
175 |AMCa09004- {GVC 67 gAMC408939,
176|AMC409005- {GVC 68 AMCA408939
177|AMc409006. '%GVC 69 1AMC408939
178 |amca09007 {GVC 70 IAMC408939
179[AMC409008 GVC71 ‘AMC408939
180|AmCa09009 GVC72 iAMC408939
181|Amca09010° GVC73 'AMC408939
182 [Amcaoso011 GVC 74 AMC408939
183|AMC409012

'AMC408939
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_ N

VHOZIYV “XINI0Hd

‘Gvc121

C
184|AMC409013 GVC76 AMC408939
185|AMC409014 GVC77 AMC408939
186|AMC409015 GVC78 AMC408939
187|Amc409016 GVC79 AMC408939
188[AMC409017. GVC 80 AMC408939
189|AMC409018 GVC381 AMC408939
190/AMC409019 GVC 82 AMC408939
191|AMC409020) GVC 83 " |AMC408939
192 [AMC409021) GVC 84 AMC408939
193 |AMC409022 GVC 85 AMC408939
194 |AMC409023 GVC 86 AMC408939
195|AMC409024 GVC 87 AMC408939
196|Amca09025 GvC 88 AMC408939
197|AMC409026 GVC 89 AMC408939
198|AMC409027 GVC 90 AMC408939
199{AMmC409028 GvCol AMC408939
200 |AMCa05029 GVC92 AMC408939
201 }AMC409030 GVC 93 AMC408939
202 |AMC409031 GVC 94 |AMC408939
203 [AMC409032 GVC 95 AMC408939
204|AMC409033 GVC 96 AMC408939
205|AMC409034 GVC97 AMC408939
206 |AMC405035 GVC 98 AMC408939
207 |AMC409036 Gvc o9 AMC408939
208[AMC405037 GVC 100 AMC408939
209|AMC409038 GVC 101 AMC408939
210{AMC409039 GVC 102 AMC408939
211[AMC409040 GVC 103 AMC408939
212 [AMC409041 {GVC 104 {AMC408939
213 |Amc409042 GVC 105 AMC408939
214]|AMC409043 GVC 106 AMC408939
215 |AMc409044 GVC107 AMC408939
216|AMCa09045 GVC 108 {AMC408939
217 |AMC409046 GVC 109 AMC408939
218]AMC409047 GVC 110 AMC408939
219|AMC409048 GvC111 {AMC408939
220|AMC409049 GVC112 AMC408939
221|AMC409050 GVC113 iAMC408939
222 |AMC409051 GVC 114 :AMC408939

1223 |AMC409052 GVC 115 EAMC408939
224|AMC409053 GVC116 AMC408939
225|AMC409054 jGvc 117 ‘AMC408939
226|AMCa09055 jGvC 118 AMC408939
227]AMC409056 j6ve 119 /AMC408939
228|AMC409057 iGvC 120 /AMC408939
229|AmC409058 ,AMC408939
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230[AMC409059 GVC122 AMC408939
231|amcao9060 GVC 123 AMC408939
232 [AmMca0s061 GVC 124 AMC408939
233|AaMc409062 GVC125 AMC408939
234|AMC409063 GVC 126 AMC408939
235|AMca09064 GVC 127 AMC408939
236 |AMC409065 GVC 128 AMC408939
237|Amca03066 GVC129 AMC408939
238|amca09067 GVC 130 AMC408939
239|AMC409068 GVC 131 AMC408939
240|AMC409069 GVC 132 AMC408939
241[AMca05070 GVC133 AMC408939
242|AMCa0907T | GVC 134 AMC408939
243|AMc409072 GVC135 AMC408939
244 |AMC409073 GVC 136 AMCA408939
245[AMC409074 GVC 137 AMC408939
246|AMC409075 GVC 138 AMCA408939
247 |AmMca0s076] GVC 139 AMC408939
248(AMca0908s] GVC 149 AMC408939
249|AMC40908 | GVC 150 AMC408939
250|AMca09091— GVC 162 AMC408939
251|AMcaog0931 GVC 164 AMC408939
252 [AMcaog09s GVC 165 AMC408939
253 [AMc409095 GVC 166 AMC408939
254|AMC405096 GVC 167 AMC408939
255 [amcaogog7) GVC 168 AMC408939
256|AMC4001611 GVC172 AMC408939
257|AMca09102 GVC 173 AMC408939
258|AMc409103 GVC 174 AMC408939
259|AMca09104 GVC 175 AMC408939
260[AMc409105 GVC 176 AMC408939
261{AMC409106 GVC 177 AMC408939
262 |AMca09107 GVC178 |AMC408939
263 |AMcao9108 "GvC 179 AMC408939
264|AMca09109 GVC 180 AMCA408939
265 [AMcao9110 GvC 181 AMC408939
266[AMca09111 IGVC 182 AMC408939
267 [AMcao9112 GVC 183 /AMC408939
268|Amca09113 jGvC 184 AMC408939
269[AMca09114 |GVC 185 |AMC408939
270|amca09115 /GVC 186 1AMC408939
271|AMcao9116 GVC 187 AMC408939
272 [AMC409117 GVC 188 AMC408939
273]Amca09118 'GVC 189 AMC408939
274|AMCa09119 GVC 190 AMC408939
275|Amcaos120 \GVC 191

:AMC408939
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321|AMcaso707

I

276|amca09121 GVC 192 AMC408939
277|AMca09122 | GVC 193 AMC408939
278|AMca1691a} MOSS 201 AMC416914
279|Amca16915 MOSS 202 AMC416914
280|Amca16916 MOSS 203 AMC416914
281|AMc416917 MOSS 204 AMC416914
282|Amca16918 MOSS 205 AMC416914
283|Amca16919 MOSS 206 AMC416914
284|AMc416920 MOSS 207 AMC416914
285 |Amca16921 MOSS 208 AMC416914
286|AMca16922 | MOSS 209 AMC416914
287|AMC420117 | MOSS 210 AMC420117
288]AMC420118 ) MOSS 211 AMC420117
289[|AMCa32054 ~ GVC301 AMC432054
290|Amca3zzas — MOSS 33X AMC433744
291[Amcasosa7 1 GVC 452 AMCA50547
292 |Amcasosas GVC 453 AMC450547
293|AMcasos49 GVC 454 AMC450547
294|AMC450550 GVC 456 AMC450547
295 |AMC450551 GVC 457 AMC450547
296|AMC450552 GVC 458 AMC450547
297 |Amcasoss3 GVC 459 AMC450547
298[AMCa50554 GVC 460 AMC450547
299(AMCa50555 GVC 461 AMC450547
300]Amcas0sss. GVC 462 AMC450547
301|AMcCa50557 GVC 463 AMC450547
302 |AMCas0558 GVC 464 AMC450547
{303 |Amcasoss9 GVC 465 AMC450547
304 |AMC450560 GVC 466 AMC450547
305 |AMC450561 GVC 467 AMC450547
306 |AmCa50562) GVC 468 AMC450547
307 |AMcas0693 ] GVC 415 AMC450693
308 [AMC450694 GVC 416 AMC450693
-{309]amcas0695 GVC 417 'AMC450693
310{AMC450696 GVC 418 AMC450693
311]|AMCas0697 GVC 419 AMC450693
312|Amcaso6ss GVC 420 {AMC450693
313[AMC450699 GVC 421 AMC450693
314|Amcaso700 GVC422 AMC450693
315|amcaso701 GVC 423 /AMCa50693
316|AMcas0702 GVC 424 |AMC450693
317[Amcaso703 GVC 425 AMC450693
318{AMC450704 GVC 426 AMC450693
319[AMC450705 [GvC 427 {AMCA50693
320(AMCa50706 j6vcazs {AMC450693
IGVC 429 /AMC450693
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322 AMC450708 GVC 430 AMC450693
323|AMC450709 GVC 431 AMC450693
324 |AMC450710 GVC 432 AMC450693
325[AMC450711 GvC433 AMC450693
326 AMC4SO712. GVC 434 AMC450693
3271AMC450713 GVvC 435 AMC450693
328]AMC450714 GVC 436 AMC450693
329|AMC450715 GVC 437 AMC450693
330 AMC450716 GVC 438 AMC450693
331|AMC450717 GVC 439 AMC450693
332|AMC450718 GVC 440 AMC450693
333]AMC450719 GVC 441 AMC450693
334[AMC450720 GVCa42 AMC450693
335{AMC450721 GVC 443 AMC450693
336 AMC450722 GVC 444 AMC450693
3371AMC450723 GVC 445 AMC450693
338|AMC450724 GVC 446 AMC450693
339|AMC450725 GVC 447 AMC450693
340{AMC450726 GVC 448 AMC450693
341|AMC450727 GVC 449 AMC450693
342|AMC450728 GVC 450 AMC450693
343 |AMC450729 GVC 451 AMC450693
344|AMCa50730 GVC 469 AMC450693
345]AMC450731 iGVC 470 AMC450693
346|AMc450732 GVC 471 AMC450693
347|AMC450733 GvCa72 AMC450693
348|AMC450734 GVC473 AMCA450693
349(|AMC450735 GvC 474 {AMC450693
350{AMC450736 GVC 475 AMC450693
351 [AMCa50737) GVC 476 AMC450693
352 |AMcas1761] GVC 3202 AMC451761
353]AMC451762 GVC 303 AMC451761
354|AMC451763 GVC304 AMC451761
355 AMC451764 ‘iGVC 305 AMCA451761
356|AMC451765 inc 306 |AMC451761
357|AMC451766 ;GVC 307 EAMC451761
358[AmcC451767 GVC 308 {AMC451761
359|AMC451768 ‘GVC 309 AMC451761
360{AMC451769 GVC310 ’AMC451761
361{AMC451770 GVC 311 ;AMC451761
362 {AMC451771 GVC 312 {AMC451761
363 AMC451772 GVC313 AMC451761
364|AMC451773 GVC 314 AMC451761
365|AMcas1774 {GVC315 ;AMC451761
366 !
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- Receipt

. ey

United States Department of the Interior

Bureau of Land Management | Receipt

DIV OF LANDS, MINRLS & ENERGY
ONE N CENTRAL AVE
PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No:
Phone: 602-417-9200

4239449

Page 1 of 2

Transaction #: 4354847
Date of Transaction: 08/20/2018

| CUSTOMER:

GOLDEN VERTEX CORP

2440 ADOBE RD

STE 101

BULLHEAD CITY,AZ 86442-4485 US

LI}:E QTY | DESCRIPTION REMARKS

UNIT
PRICE

TOTAL

LLOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
1 100 NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY /{{MAINT

" IMINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED 2019/564~
CASES: AMC407863/$83700.00 57

-n/a- |83700.00

TOTAL:

$83,700.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION

1| AMOUNT:|155335.00 |POSTMARKED:|N/A

| TYPE:||[CHECK | RECEIVED:[08/16/2018

| CHECK NO:j|6448

|
|
|
|

"NAME:||GOLDEN VERTEX CORP

2440 ADOBE RD

STE 101

BULLHEAD CITY AZ 806442-4485 US

2 | AMOUNT:|28365.00 |POSTMARKED:|IN/A

| TYPE:||CHECK | RECEIVED:08/16/2018 |

| CHECKNO:||6449

NAME:||IGOLDEN VERTEX CORP
2440 ADOBE RD
STE 101

BULLHEAD CITY AZ 86442-4485 US

| REMARKS

l
_

https://ilmocop0ap933.blm.doi.net/cgibin/cbsp/zorder

8/20/2018



Admin State: Az
Geo State: AZ

GOLDEN VERTEX CORP

101

VERTEX - MOHAVE COUNTY CLAIMS

"BULLHEAD CITY, AZ 86442-4486"
Claim Name/Number

Serial No.

Serial No

AMC361998
AMC361999
AMC362000
AMC362001
AMC362002
AMC362003
AMC362004
AMC362005
AMC362006
AMC362007
AMC362008
AMC362009
AMC362010
AMC362011
AMC362012
AMC362013
AMC362014
AMC362015
AMC362016
AMC362017
AMC362018
AMC362019
AMC362022
AMC362023
AMC362024
AMC362025
AMC362026
AMC362027
AMC362028
AMC362029
AMC362030
AMC362031
AMC362032
AMC362033
AMC362034
AMC362035
AMC362036
AMC362037
AMC362038
AMC362039
AMC362040
AMC362041
AMC362042
AMC362043
AMC362044
AMC362045
AMC362046
AMC362047
AMC362048
AMC362049
AMC362050
AMC362051
AMC362052

Claim Name/Number

MOSS
MOSS
MOSS
MOSS
MOSS
MOSS
MOSS
MOSS
MOSS
MOSS
MOSS
MOSS
MOSS
MOSS
MOSS
MOSS
MOSS
MOSS
MOSS
MOSS
MOSS
MOSS
MOSS
MOSS
MOSS
MOSS
MOSS
MOSS
MOSS
MOSS
MOSS
MOSS
MOSS
MOSS
MOSS
MOSS
MOSS
MOSS
MOSS
MOSS
MOSS
MOSS
MOSS
MOSS
MOSS
MOSS
MOSS
MOSS
MOSS
MOSS
MOSS
MOSS
MOSS

36199

| 394978
13371 103939
Yo7%63
CUSTOMER ID: 2317154 2440 ADOBE RD STE
T A T6a1
L_ead Serial No. Disposition ‘-/;O l l 7

Mc Lead Case Ser Nr Disposition

Y1oR1Y

11 AMC361998 ACTIVE H2205 9
12 Amcggiggg ACTIVE o
AMC ACTIVE / i L, ™
14 AMC361998 ACTIVE 905173 i 2 8
%g AMC32193§ ACTIVE ' o ;: %
AMC3619 ACTIVE ™ i
17 AMC361998 ACTIVE \727 718 z & .m
%g Amcgg%99g ACTIVE * 0 11
AMC36199 ACTIVE ' iz
20 AMC361998 ACTIVE YA A 70 % =
21 AMC361998 ACTIVE = U go
22 AMC361998 ACTIVE Q My .
23 AMC361998 ACTIVE = - =
24 AMC361998 ACTIVE > j; A
25 AMC361998 ACTIVE 5l '
26 AMC361998 ACTIVE
27 AMC361998 ACTIVE
28 AMC361998 ACTIVE
29 AMC361998 ACTIVE
30 AMC361998 ACTIVE
31 AMC361998 ACTIVE
32 AMC361998 ACTIVE
34 AMC361998 ACTIVE
35 AMC361998 ACTIVE
36 AMC361998 ACTIVE
37 AMC361998 ACTIVE
38 AMC361998 ACTIVE
39 AMC361998 ACTIVE
39F AMC361998 ACTIVE
40 AMC361998 ACTIVE
41 AMC361998 ACTIVE
42 AMC361998 ACTIVE
43 AMC361998 ACTIVE
44 AMC361998 ACTIVE
45 AMC361998 ACTIVE
46 AMC361998 ACTIVE
47 AMC361998 ACTIVE
478 AMC361998 ACTIVE
48 AMC361998 ACTIVE
49 AMC361998 ACTIVE
50 AMC361998 ACTIVE
51 AMC361998 ACTIVE
52 AMC361998 ACTIVE
53 AMC361998 ACTIVE
54 AMC361998 ACTIVE
55 AMC361998 ACTIVE
56 AMC361998 ACTIVE
57 AMC361998 ACTIVE
58 AMC361998 ACTIVE
59 AMC361998 ACTIVE
60 AMC361998 ACTIVE
61 AMC361998 ACTIVE
62 AMC361998 ACTIVE
Page 1

AT 9/ # 89w 1Ay



AMC362053
AMC362054
AMC362055
AMC362056
AMC362057
AMC362058
AMC362059
AMC362060
AMC398978
AMC398979
AMC398980
AMC398981
AMC398982
AMC398983
AMC398984

AMC398985

AMC398986

AMC398987 -

AMC398988
AMC398989
AMC398990
AMC398991
AMC398992
AMC398993
AMC398994
AMC398995
AMC398996
AMC398997
AMC398998
AMC398999
AMC399000

AMC399001 .

AMC399002
AMC399003
AMC399004
AMC399005
AMC399006
AMC399007
AMC399008
AMC399009
AMC399010
AMC399011
AMC399012
AMC399013
AMC399014
AMC399015

AMC399016

AMC399017
AMC399018
AMC408939
AMC408940
AMC408941
AMC408942
AMC408943
AMC408944
" AMC408945
AMC408946
AMC408947
AMC408948
AMC408949
AMC408950
AMC408951
AMC408952

=

()

wn

wn
WSV RWN

-

VERTEX - MOHAVE COUNTY CLAIMS

63 AMC361998
64 AMC361998
65 AMC361998
66 AMC361998
.67 AMC361998
68 AMC361998
69 AMC361998
70 AMC361998

AMC398978
AMC398978

AMC398978 - -

AMC398978
AMC398978
AMC398978
AMC398978
AMC398978
AMC398978

ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE

ACTIVE

ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE

- ACTIVE

ACTIVE
ACTIVE
‘ACTIVE

MOSS 119
MOSS 120
MOSS 121
MOSS 122
MOSS 123
MOSS 124
MOSS 125
MOSS 126
MOSS 127
MOSS 128

. Moss 129

moss 130
MOsSs 131
MOSS 132
moss 133

MOSS 134

MOSS 135
MOSS 136
MOSSs 137
MOSS 138
mMoss 139

140
141
142
143
144
145

146.
147

148

10 AMC398978
118

AMC39897

AMC398978
AMC398978
AMC398978
AMC398978
AMC398978
AMC398978
AMC398978

AMC398978
AMC398978.

AMC398978
AMC398978
AMC398978
AMC398978
AMC398978
AMC398978
AMC398978
AMC398978
AMC398978
AMC398978
AMC398978
AMC398978
AMC398978
AMC398978
AMC398978
AMC398978
AMC398978
AMC398978
AMC398978
AMC398978
AMC398978

WONOVTAWN

AMC408939
AMC408939
AMC408939
AMC408939
AMC408939

AMC408939-

AMC408939
AMC408939
AMC408939
AMC408939
AMC408939
AMC408939
AMC408939
AMC408939

.ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE

ACTIVE -
ACTIVE

ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
pPage 2

ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE

ACTIVE

ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE

ACTIVE

ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE

'ACTIVE

ACTIVE
ACTIVE

ACTIVE-
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AMC408953
AMC408954
AMC408955
AMC408956
AMC408957
AMC408958
AMC408959
AMC408960
AMC408961
AMC408962
AMC408963
AMC408964
AMC408965
AMC408966
AMC408967
AMC408968
AMC408969
AMC408971
AMC408972
AMC408973
AMC408974
AMC408975
AMC408976
AMC408977
AMC408978

AMC408979
AMC408980

AMC408981
AMC408982
AMC408983
AMC408984
AMC408985
AMC408986
AMC408987
AMC408988
AMC408989
AMC408990
AMC408991
AMC408992
AMC408993
AMC408994
AMC408995
AMC408996
AMC408997
AMC408998
AMC408999
AMC409000
AMC409001
AMC409002
AMC409003
AMC409004
AMC409005
AMC409006
AMC409007
AMC409008
AMC409009
AMC409010
AMC409011
AMC409012

© AMC409013
AMC409014
AMC4090715
AMC409016

VERTEX - MOHAVE COUNTY CLAIMS

AMC408939
AMC408939
AMC408939
AMC408939
AMC408939
AMC408939
AMC408939
AMC408939
AMC408939

- AMC408939

AMC408939
AMC408939
AMC408939

. AMC408939

AMC408939
AMC408939
AMC408939
AMC408939
AMC408939
AMC408939

AMC408939 .

AMC408939
AMC408939
AMC408939
AMC408939
AMC408939
AMC408939
AMC408939
AMC408939
AMC408939
AMC408939
AMC408939
AMC408939
AMC408939
AMC408939
AMC408939
AMC408939
AMC408939
AMC408939
AMC408939
AMC408939
AMC408939

-AMC408939

AMC408939
AMC408939
AMC408939
AMC408939
AMC408939
AMC408939
AMC408939
AMC408939
AMC408939
AMC408939
AMC408939
AMC408939
AMC408939
AMC408939
AMC408939
AMC408939
AMC408939
AMC408939
AMC408939

- AMC408939

ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
- ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE

ACTIVE.

ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
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-AMC409017
AMC409018
AMC409019
AMC409020
AMC409021
AMC409022
AMC409023
AMC409024
- AMC409025
AMC409026
AMC409027
AMC409028
AMC409029
AMC409030
AMC409031
AMC409032
AMC409033
AMC409034
AMC409035
AMC409036
AMC409037
AMC409038
AMC409039
AMC409040
AMC409041
AMC409042
- AMC409043
AMC409044
AMC409045
AMC409046
AMC409047
AMC409048
AMC409049
AMC409050
AMC409051
AMC409052
AMC409053
AMC409054
AMC409055
AMC409056
AMC409057
AMC409058
AMC409059
AMC409060
AMC409061
AMC409062
AMC409063
AMC409064
AMC409065
AMC409066
AMC409067
AMC409068
AMC409069
AMC409070
AMC409071
AMC409072
AMC409073
AMC409074
AMC409075
AMC409076
AMC409085
AMC409086
AMC409091

162

VERTEX - MOHAVE COUNTY CLAIMS

AMC408939
AMC408939
AMC408939

AMC408939.

AMC408939
AMC408939
AMC408939
AMC408939
AMC408939
AMC408939
AMC408939
AMC408939

AMC408939 .

AMC408939
AMC408939
AMC408939
AMC408939
AMC408939
AMC408939
AMC408939
AMC408939
AMC408939
AMC408939
AMC408939
AMC408939
AMC408939
AMC408939
AMC408939
AMC408939
AMC408939
AMC408939
AMC408939
AMC408939
AMC408939
AMC408939
AMC408939
AMC408939
AMC408939

AMC408939 .

AMC408939
AMC408939
AMC408939
AMC408939
AMC408939
AMC408939
AMC408939
AMC408939

AMC408939 .

AMC408939
AMC408939
AMC408939

-AMC408939

AMC408939

AMC408939

AMC408939
AMC408939
AMC408939
AMC408939
AMC408939
AMC408939
AMC408939
AMC408939

AMC408939

ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE

ACTIVE

ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
“ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
'ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE

ACTIVE.

ACTIVE
ACTIVE

ACTIVE'

ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE

ACTIVE =~

ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
"ACTIVE
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AMC409093

VERTEX - MOHAVE COUNTY CLAIMS

P

i
t

YHOZINY“XINIOH4

_‘,’

t

BNE o hZ SWLg

191440 IR S

~
-

2V WAg

“83AI393y

GVC 164 AMC408939 ACTIVE
AMC409094 GVC 165 AMC408939 ACTIVE
AMC409095 GVC 166 AMC408939 ACTIVE
AMC409096 GVC 167 AMC408939 ACTIVE
AMC409097 GVC 168 AMC408939 ACTIVE
AMC409101 GVC 172 AMC408939 ACTIVE
AMC409102 GvC 173 AMC408939 ACTIVE"®
AMC409103 GVC 174 AMC408939 ACTIVE
AMC409104 GVC 175 AMC408939 ACTIVE
AMC409105 GVC 176 AMC408939 ACTIVE
AMC409106 GVC 177 AMC408939 ACTIVE
AMC409107 GVC 178 AMC408939 ACTIVE
AMC409108 GVC 179 AMC408939 ACTIVE
AMC409109 ‘GVC 180 AMC408939 ACTIVE
AMC409110 GVC 181 AMC408939 - ACTIVE
AMC409111 GVC 182 AMC408939 ACTIVE
AMC409112 GVC 183 AMC408939 ACTIVE
AMC409113 GvC 184 AMC408939 ACTIVE
AMC409114 GVC 185 AmMC408939 " ACTIVE
AMC409115 GVC 186 AMC408939 ACTIVE
AMC409116 GVC 187 AmMCc408939 ACTIVE
AMC409117 GvC 188 AmMC408939 ACTIVE
AMC409118 GVC 189 AMC408939 ACTIVE
AMC409119 GVC 190 AmC408939 ACTIVE
AMC409120 . GVC 191 AMC408939 ACTIVE
AMC409121 GVC 192 AMC408939 ACTIVE
AMC409122 GVC 193 AMC408939 ACTIVE
AMC416914 . Moss 201 AMC416914_ ACTIVE
AMC416915 MOSS 202 AMC416914 ACTIVE
AMC416916 MOSS 203 AMC416914 ACTIVE
AMC416917 mMoss 204 AMC416914 ACTIVE
AMC416918 Moss 205 AMC416914 ACTIVE
AMC416919 MOSS 206 AMC416914 ACTIVE
AMC416920 Moss 207 AMC416914 ACTIVE
AMC416921 MOSS 208 AMC416914 ACTIVE
AMC416922 MOSS 209 AMC416914 ACTIVE
AMC420117 Moss 210 AMC420117 ACTIVE
AMC420118 mMoss 211 AMC420117 ACTIVE
AMC432054 GvC 301 AMC432054 ACTIVE
AMC433744 MOSS 33X AMC433744 ACTIVE

282 - 155 43710
"$43,710.00 "

CLAIMS . $155 PER CL.

TextLabel

Page 5
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Number of ACTIVE cases:

- VERTEX - MOHAVE COUNTY CLAIMS

282
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LA CUESTA - SILVER CREEK CLAIMS - VERTEX
LA CUESTA INTERNATIONAL INC

"KINGMAN, AZ 86401-8722"

CUSTOMER ID: 2354577 3349.5 STALLION DR

Serial No. Claim Name/Number . Lead Serial No. Disposition
Serial No Claim Name/Number Mc Lead. Case Ser Nr Disposition
AMC407863 " SILVER CREEK 1 AMC407863 ACTIVE
AMC407864 SILVER CREEK 2 AMC407863 -ACTIVE
AMC407865 SILVER CREEK 3 AMC407863 ACTIVE . - o
AMC407866 SILVER CREEK 4 AMC407863 ACTIVE ;g, =2 A;;
AMC407867 SILVER CREEK 5 AMC407863 ACTIVE &> =
AMC407868 SILVER CREEK 6 -AMC407863 ACTIVE M = D
AMC407869 SILVER CREEK 7 AMC407863 ACTIVE » i,
AMC407870 SILVER CREEK 8 AMC407863 ACTIVE > SRR R 54
AMC407871 SILVER CREEK' 9 AMC407863 ACTIVE ~ F O
AMC407872 - SILVER CREEK 10 AMC407863 ACTIVE ;; rrirm
AMC407873 SILVER CREEK 11 AMC407863 ACTIVE 2 U o
AMC407874 SILVER CREEK 12 AMC407863 ACTIVE E; ORI
AMC407875 SILVER CREEK 13 AMC407863 ACTIVE =z =
AMC407876 SILVER CREEK 14 AMC407863 ACTIVE > = ;§%
. AMC407877 © SILVER CREEK 15 AMC407863 ACTIVE ' - .
AMC407878 SILVER CREEK 16 AMC407863 ACTIVE
AMC407879 SILVER CREEK 17 AMC407863 ACTIVE
AMC407880 SILVER CREEK 18 AMC407863 ACTIVE
AMC407881 SILVER CREEK 19 AMC407863 ACTIVE
AMC407882 SILVER CREEK 20 AMC407863 ACTIVE
AMC407883 SILVER CREEK 21 AMC407863 ACTIVE "
AMC407884 SILVER CREEK 22 AMC407863 ACTIVE
AMC407893 SILVER CREEK 31 AMC407863 ACTIVE
AMC407894 " SILVER CREEK 32 AMC407863 ACTIVE
AMC407895 SILVER CREEK 33 AMC407863 = ACTIVE
AMC407896 SILVER CREEK 34 AMC407863 ACTIVE
AMC407897 SILVER CREEK 35 AMC407863 ACTIVE
" AMC407898 SILVER CREEK 36 AMC407863 . ACTIVE
AMC407899 SILVER CREEK 37 AMC407863 ACTIVE
‘AMC407900 SILVER CREEK 38 AMC407863 ACTIVE
AMC407901 SILVER CREEK 39 AMC407863 ACTIVE
AMC407902 . SILVER CREEK 40 AMC407863 ACTIVE
AMC407903 SILVER CREEK 41 AMC407863 ACTIVE
AMC407904 SILVER CREEK 42 AMC407863 ACTIVE
AMC407905 SILVER CREEK 43 AMC407863 . ACTIVE
AMC407906 SILVER CREEK 44 AMC407863 ACTIVE
AMC407907 SILVER CREEK 45 AMC407863 ACTIVE
AMC407908 SILVER CREEK 46 AMC407863 ACTIVE
. AMC407909 SILVER CREEK 47 AMC407863 ACTIVE
AMC407910 SILVER CREEK 48 AMC407863 ACTIVE
AMC407911 SILVER CREEK 49 AMC407863 ACTIVE
AMC407912 SILVER CREEK 50 AMC407863 ACTIVE
AMC407913 SILVER CREEK 51 AMC407863 ACTIVE
AMC407914 SILVER CREEK 52 AMC407863 ACTIVE
AMC407915 © SILVER CREEK 53 AMC407863 ACTIVE
AMC407916 SILVER CREEK 54 AMC407863 ACTIVE
AMC407925 SILVER CREEK 63 AMC407863 ACTIVE
AMC407926 - SILVER CREEK 64 AMC407863 ACTIVE
AMC407927 SILVER CREEK 65 AMC407863 ACTIVE
AMC407928 SILVER CREEK 66 AMC407863 ACTIVE
AMC407929 SILVER CREEK 67 AMC407863 ACTIVE
AMC407930 . SILVER CREEK 68 AMC407863 ACTIVE
AMC407931 SILVER CREEK 69 AMC407863 ACTIVE
AMC407932 SILVER CREEK 70 AMC407863 ACTIVE
AMC407933 SILVER CREEK 71 AMC407863 ACTIVE

AMC407934 SILVER CREEK 72 AMC407863 ACTIVE
: Page 1 .
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LA CUESTA - SILVER CREEK CLAIMS - VERTEX
AMC407935 SILVER CREEK 73 AMC407863 ACTIVE
AMC407936 SILVER CREEK 74 AMC407863 ACTIVE
AMC407937 SILVER CREEK 75 AMC407863 ACTIVE
AMC407938 SILVER CREEK 76 AMC407863 ACTIVE
"~ AMC407939 SILVER CREEK 77 AMC407863 ACTIVE
.AMC407940 SILVER CREEK 78 AMC407863 ACTIVE
AMC407941 SILVER CREEK 79 AMC407863 - ACTIVE
AMC407942 SILVER CREEK 80 AMC407863 " ACTIVE
AMC407943 SILVER CREEK 81 AMC407863 ACTIVE
- AMC407944 SILVER CREEK 82 AMC407863 ACTIVE
AMC407945 SILVER CREEK 83 AMC407863 ACTIVE
AMC407946 SILVER CREEK 84 AMC407863 ACTIVE
AMC407947 -SILVER CREEK 85 AMC407863 ACTIVE
AMC407948 SILVER CREEK 86 AMC407863 ACTIVE
AMC407949 SILVER CREEK -87 AMC407863 ACTIVE
AMC407950 SILVER CREEK 88 AMC407863 ACTIVE
AMC407951 SILVER CREEK 89 AMC407863 . ACTIVE
AMC407952 SILVER CREEK 90 AMC407863 ACTIVE
"AMC407953 SILVER CREEK 91 AMC407863 ACTIVE
AMC407954 SILVER CREEK 92 AMC407863 ACTIVE
AMC407955 SILVER CREEK 93 AMC407863 ACTIVE
AMC407956 SILVER CREEK 94 AMC407863 ACTIVE
AMC407957 SILVER CREEK 95 AMC407863 ACTIVE
AMC407958 SILVER CREEK 96 AMC407863 ACTIVE
AMC407 930w SILVER CREEK 97 AMC407863 ACTIVE
AMC407970 SILVER CREEK 108 AMC407863 ACTIVE
AMC407971 SILVER CREEK 109 AMC407863 ACTIVE
AMC407972 SILVER CREEK 110 AMC407863 ACTIVE
AMC407973 SILVER CREEK 111 AMC407863 ACTIVE
AMC407974 SILVER CREEK 112 AMC407863 ACTIVE
-AMC407975 SILVER CREEK 113 AMC407863 ACTIVE
AMC407976 -SILVER CREEK 114 ‘AMC407863 ACTIVE
AMC407977 SILVER.CREEK 115 AMC407863 ACTIVE
AMC410214 SILVER CREEK 116 AMC410214 ACTIVE
AMC410215 SILVER CREEK 117 AMC410214 ACTIVE
AMC410216 SILVER CREEK 118 AMC410214 ACTIVE
AMC410217 SILVER CREEK 119 AMC410214 ACTIVE
AMC410218 SILVER CREEK 120 AMC410214 ACTIVE
AMC410219 SILVER CREEK 121 AMC410214 ACTIVE
AMC410220 SILVER CREEK 122 AMC410214 ACTIVE
AMC410221 SILVER CREEK 123 AMC410214 ACTIVE
AMC410222 SILVER CREEK 124 AMC410214 ACTIVE
.AMC410223 SILVER CREEK 125 AMC410214 ACTIVE
AMC410224 SILVER CREEK 126 AMC410214 ACTIVE
AMC410225 SILVER CREEK 127 AMC410214 ACTIVE
AMC410226 SILVER CREEK 128 AMC410214 ACTIVE
AMC410227 SILVER CREEK 129 AMC410214 ACTIVE
AMC410228 SILVER CREEK 130 AMC410214 ACTIVE
AMC410229 SILVER CREEK 131 AMC410214 ACTIVE
AMC410230 SILVER CREEK 132 AMC410214 ACTIVE
AMC410231 SILVER CREEK 133 AMC410214 ACTIVE
AMC410232 SILVER CREEK 134 AMC410214 ACTIVE
" AMC410233 SILVER CREEK 135 AMC410214 ACTIVE
AMC410234 SILVER CREEK 136 AMC410214 ACTIVE
AMC410235 SILVER CREEK 137 AMC410214 ACTIVE
AMC410236 SILVER CREEK 138 AMC410214 ACTIVE
AMC410237 SILVER CREEK 139 AMC410214 ACTIVE
AMC410238 SILVER CREEK 140 AMC410214 ACTIVE
AMC410239 SILVER CREEK 141 - AMC410214 ACTIVE
AMC410240 SILVER CREEK 142 AMC410214 ACTIVE
AMC410241 SILVER CREEK 143 AMC410214 ACTIVE
AMC410242 SILVER CREEK 144 AMC410214 ACTIVE
AMC410243 SILVER CREEK 145 AMC410214 ACTIVE

Page 2



AMC410244
AMC410245
AMC410246
AMC410247
AMC410248
AMC410249
AMC410250
AMC410251
AMC410252
AMC410253
AMC410254
AMC410255
AMC410256
AMC410257
AMC410258
AMC410259
AMCA10260
AMC410261
AMC410262
AMC410263
AMC410264
AMC410265
AMC410266
AMC410267
AMC410268
AMC410269
AMC410270
AMC410271
AMC410272
AMC410273
AMC410274
AMC410275
AMC410276
. AMCA10277
AMCA10278
AMC410279
AMC410280
AMC410281
AMC410282
AMC413137
AMC413138
AMC413139
AMC413140
'AMC413141
AMC413142
AMC413143
AMC413144
© AMCA413145
AMC427718
AMCA27719
AMC427720
AMC427721
AMC427722
AMC427723
AMC427724
AMC427725
AMC428270
AMC428271
AMC428272
AMC428273
AMC428274
AMC428275
AMC428276

.~ LA CUESTA - SILVER CREEK CLAIMS - VERTEX
SILVER CREEK 146

SILVER CREEK
SILVER CREEK

" SILVER CREEK

SILVER CREEK
SILVER CREEK
SILVER CREEK
SILVER CREEK
SILVER CREEK
SILVER CREEK
SILVER CREEK
SILVER CREEK
SILVER CREEK
SILVER CREEK
SILVER CREEK
SILVER CREEK
SILVER CREEK
SILVER CREEK
SILVER CREEK
SILVER CREEK
SILVER CREEK
SILVER CREEK
SILVER CREEK
SILVER CREEK
SILVER CREEK
SILVER CREEK
SILVER CREEK
SILVER CREEK
SILVER CREEK

- SILVER CREEK

SILVER CREEK
SILVER CREEK

'SILVER CREEK

SILVER CREEK
SILVER CREEK
SILVER CREEK
SILVER CREEK
SILVER CREEK
SILVER CREEK
SILVER CREEK
SILVER CREEK
SILVER CREEK
SILVER CREEK
SILVER CREEK
SILVER CREEK
SILVER CREEK
SILVER CREEK
SILVER CREEK
SILVER CREEK
SILVER CREEK
SILVER CREEK
SILVER CREEK
SILVER CREEK
SILVER CREEK
SILVER CREEK
SILVER CREEK
SILVER CREEK
SILVER CREEK
SILVER CREEK
SILVER CREEK
SILVER CREEK
SILVER CREEK
SILVER CREEK

147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186

187

188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207

208

AMC410214
AMC410214
AMC410214

AMC410214

AMC410214
AMC410214
AMC410214
AMC410214
AMC410214
AMC410214
AMC410214

AMC410214 .
AMC410214
- AMC410214

AMC410214
AMC410214
AMC410214

AMC410214

AMC410214
AMC410214
AMC410214
AMC410214
AMC410214
AMC410214
AMC410214
AMC410214
AMC410214
AMC410214
AMC410214
AMC410214
AMC410214
AMC410214

.AMC410214

AMC410214
AMC410214
AMC410214
AMC410214
AMC410214
AMC410214
AMC413137
AMC413137
AMC413137
AMC413137
AMC413137
AMC413137
AMC413137
AMC413137
AMC413137
AMC427718
AMC427718
AMC427718
AMC427718

- AMC427718

AMC427718
AMC427718
AMC427718
AMC428270
AMC428270
AMC428270

© AMC428270

AMC428270

AMC428270 -

AMC428270
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AMC428277

TOTAL 183 155
183 CLAIMS

TextLabeT

TextLabel
Number of ACTIVE cases: 183

LA CUESTA - SILVER CREEK CLAIMS - VERTEX
SILVER CREEK 209

28365
$155 PER CLAIM

Page‘4

AMC428270

"$28,365.00 "
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Bureau of Land Management 2 w S
Mining Claims - A g 2

One North Central Avenue, Suite 800
Phoenix, Arizona 85004-4427

Hello - : .
Enclosed is our check # 6149 in the amount of $43,710 for fiscal 2018 yearly maintenance fees for

282 lode claims in the-name of Golden Vertex Corp at the rate of $155 per claim.

Also enclosed is our check #6148 in the amount of $28,365 for fiscal 2018 yearly maintenance fees
_for 183 lode claims in the name of La Cuesta International at the rate of $155 per claim,

Listings of the two groups of claims are attached to each check.
Please don't hesitate to contact me should you have any questions or need further information.
c g T28-237 52277

Sincerely,

L.J. “Joe” Bardswich, P. E.
President
Golden Vertex Corp.

Cc: File

2440 ADOBE RD, SUITE 101" BULLHEAD CITY, A2 86442~~~
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*-_+Receipt

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management
DIV OF LANDS, MINRLS & ENERGY
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

‘PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No:

Phone: 602-417-9200

Page 1 of 2

Receipt

3960166

Transaction #: 4069985
Date of Transaction: 08/25/2017

CUSTOMER:

GOLDEN VERTEX CORP

2440 ADOBE RD

STE 101

BULLHEAD CITY,AZ 86442-4485 US

LINE

QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS TOTAL

UNIT
PRICE

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
1 1.00

CASES: AMC361998/$72075.00

NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / |[MAINT
MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED 2018/465

-n/a- ||72075.00

TOTAL:|| $72,075.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION

| TYPE:||CHECK I

RECEIVED:|(08/24/2017

| CHECKNO:|6148

|
| AMOUNT:|[28365.00 |[POSTMARKED:|08/23/2017 |
|
|

NAME:||GOLDEN VERTEX CORP

2440 ADOBE RD

STE 101

BULLHEAD CITY AZ 86442-4485 US

2| AMOUNT:[[43710.00 [POSTMARKED:|08/23/2017 |

| TYPE:{|CHECK |

RECEIVED:|08/24/2017 |

| CHECK NO:6149

NAME:||GOLDEN VERTEX CORP

2440 ADOBE RD

STE 101

BULLHEAD CITY AZ 86442-4485 US

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion

https://ilmocop0ap933.blm.doi.net/cgibin/cbsp/zorder

8/25/2017



®unDate::  08/16/16 DEPARTMENT.OF THE INTERIOR RunTime: 0242 PM

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT (_{ 0‘7 9 6 3
MINING CLAIMS
Customer Information - WITH Serial No. and Claim Name ‘7’/ 7 a l ‘f
ACTIVE CLAIMS /3137
Page 1 of 5

\dmin State: AZ YA77/%
Geo State: AZ RECEIPT # ‘_{2 g 270
A CUESTA INTERNATIONAL INC QQMQ

1349 S STALLION DR CUSTOMER ID: 235457"
<{INGMAN, AZ 86401-8722

Serial No. Claim Name/Number Lead Serial No. Disposition

AMC407863 | SILVER CREEK 1 AMC407863 ' ACTIVE

AMC407864 SILVER CREEK 2 AMC407863 ACTIVE

AMC407865 SILVER CREEK 3 AMC407863 ACTIVE

AMC407866 SILVER CREEK 4 AMC407863 ACTIVE

AMC407867 SILVER CREEK 5 AMC407863 ACTIVE

AMC407868 SILVER CREEK 6 AMC407863 ACTIVE

AMC407869 SILVER CREEK 7 AMC407863 ACTIVE

AMC407870 SILVER CREEK 8 AMC407863 ACTIVE

AMC407871 SILVER CREEK 9 AMC407863 ACTIVE

AMC407872 SILVER CREEK 10 AMC407863 ACTIVE

AMC407873 SILVER CREEK 11 AMC407863 ACTIVE

AMC407874 SILVER CREEK 12 AMC407863 ACTIVE

AMC407875 SILVER CREEK 13 AMC407863 ACTIVE

AMC407876 SILVER CREEK 14 AMC407863 ACTIVE

AMC407877 SILVER CREEK 15 AMC407863 ACTIVE

AMC407878 SILVER CREEK 16 AMC407863 ACTIVE

AMC407879 SILVER CREEK 17 AMC407863 ACTIVE

AMC407880 SILVER CREEK 18 AMC407863 ACTIVE

AMC407881 SILVER CREEK 19 AMC407863 ACTIVE

AMC407882 SILVER CREEK 20 AMC407863 ACTIVE

AMC407883 SILVER CREEK 21 AMC407863 ACTIVE

AMC407884 _ ,L‘ SILVER CREEK 22 AMC407863 ACTIVE

AMC407893 " SILVER CREEK 31 AMC407863 ACTIVE

AMC407894 SILVER CREEK 32 AMC407863 ACTIVE

AMC407895 SILVER CREEK 33 AMC407863 ACTIVE

AMC407896 SILVER CREEK 34 AMC407863 ACTIVE

AMC407897 SILVER CREEK 35 AMC407863 ACTIVE

AMC407898 SILVER CREEK 36 AMC407863 ACTIVE

AMC407899 SILVER CREEK 37 AMC407863 ACTIVE

AMC407900 SILVER CREEK 38 AMC407863 ACTIVE

AMC407901 SILVER CREEK 39 AMC407863 ACTIVE

AMC407902 SILVER CREEK 40 AMC407863 ACTIVE

AMC407903 SILVER CREEK 41 AMC407863 ACTIVE

AMC407904 SILVER CREEK 42 AMC407863 ACTIVE 36\\5
AMC407905 SILVER CREEK 43 AMC407863 ACTIVE ‘*\\\ .
AMC407906 SILVER CREEK 44 AMC407863 ACTIVE \\Sd \\Q
AMC407907 SILVER CREEK 45 AMC407863 ACTI Q'L @‘ ;
AMC407908 SILVER CREEK 46 AMC407863 ACTT Q\ . %
AMC407909 SILVER CREEK 47 AMC407863 ACTIVE _ N
AMC407910 SILVER CREEK 48 AMC407863 ACTIV}:"‘L L _,)'-};\*:)'B\b
AMC407911 SILVER CREEK 49 AMC407863 ACTIVE 55\4‘(}3{\
AMC407912 SILVER CREEK 50 AMC407863 ACTIVE 'g}:

AMC407913 | SILVER CREEK 51 AMC407863 ACTIVE

—

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM
FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR ﬂ AM
PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



VEPARIMENT OF THE INTERIOR

RunTime:  “03:12

PR

PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM

A, Uos/io/1o
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMEN= LY
MINING CLAIMS
Customer Information - WITH Serial No. and Claim Name
ACTIVE CLAIMS
Page 2 of!
Serial No. Claim Name/Numbexr Lead Serial No. Disposition
AMC407914 1 SILVER CREEK 52 AMC407863 ACTIVE
AMC407915 SILVER CREEK 53 AMC407863 ACTIVE
AMC407916 SILVER CREEK 54 AMC407863 ACTIVE
AMC407925 ™) SILVER CREEK 63 AMC407863 ACTIVE
AMC407926 SILVER CREEK 64 AMC407863 ACTIVE
AMC407927 SILVER CREEK 65 AMC407863 ACTIVE
AMC407928 SILVER CREEK 66 AMC407863 ACTIVE
AMC407929 SILVER CREEK 67 AMCA07863 ACTIVE
AMC407930 SILVER CREEK 68 AMCA407863 ACTIVE
AMC407931 SILVER CREEK 69 AMC407863 ACTIVE
AMC407932 SILVER CREEK 70 AMC407863 ACTIVE
AMC407933 SILVER CREEK 71 AMC407863 ACTIVE
AMC407934 SILVER CREEK 72 AMC407863 ACTIVE
AMC407935 SILVER CREEK 73 AMC407863 ACTIVE
AMC407936 SILVER CREEK 74 AMC407863 ACTIVE
AMC407937 SILVER CREEK 75 AMC407863 ACTIVE
AMC407938 SILVER CREEK 76 AMC407863 ACTIVE
AMC407939 SILVER CREEK 77 AMC407863 ACTIVE
AMC407940 SILVER CREEK 78 AMC407863 ACTIVE
AMC407941 SILVER CREEK 79 AMC407863 ACTIVE
AMC407942 SILVER CREEK 80 AMC407863 ACTIVE
AMC407943 SILVER CREEK 81 AMC407863 ACTIVE
AMC407944 SILVER CREEK 82 AMC407863 ACTIVE
AMC407945 SILVER CREEK 83 AMC407863 ACTIVE
AMC407946 SILVER CREEK 84 AMC407863 ACTIVE
AMC407947- SILVER CREEK 85 AMC407863 ACTIVE
AMC407948 SILVER CREEK 86 AMC407863 ACTIVE
AMC407949 SILVER CREEK 87 AMC407863 ACTIVE
AMC407950 SILVER CREEK 88 AMC407863 ACTIVE
AMC407951 SILVER CREEK 89 AMC407863 ACTIVE
AMC407952 SILVER CREEK 90 AMC407863 ACTIVE
AMC407953 SILVER CREEK 91 AMC407863 ACTIVE
AMC407954 SILVER CREEK 92 AMC407863 ACTIVE
AMC407955 SILVER CREEK 93 AMC407863 ACTIVE
| AMC407956 SILVER CREEK 94 AMC407863 ACTIVE .
AMC407957 SILVER CREEK 95 AMC407863 ACTIVE Q@
AMC407958 SILVER CREEK 96 AMC407863 ACTIVE @Q
AMC407959 SILVER CREEK 97 AMC407863 ACTIVE .ﬂ.\% - \Q,\
AMC407970 7] SILVER CREEK 108 AMC407863 ACTIVE \%« &\\ : Q
AMC407971 SILVER CREEK 109 AMC407863 Ac_;kgq;'\w %\ \i\
AMC407972 SILVER CREEK 110 AMCA407863 Al " C‘\
AMC407973 SILVER CREEK 111 AMC407863 ACTIVE ¢ \."3;5:3"’)%
AMC407974 SILVER CREEK 112 AMC407863 ACTH & B 'Qr)
AMC407975 SILVER CREEK 113 AMC407863 ACTIVE \5"';5 6’)‘\
AMC407976 SILVER CREEK 114 AMC407863 ACTIVE '79
AMC407977 SILVER CREEK 115 AMC407863 ACTIVE
AMC410214 ™ SILVER CREEK 116 AMC410214 ACTIVE
AMC410215 j SILVER CREEK 117 AMC410214 ACTIVE
NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM
FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR



Run Date: 08/16/16 DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR " Run Time: 02:12 PM
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

MINING CLAIMS
Customer Information - WITH Serial No. and Claim Name

ACTIVE CLAIMS Page 3 of!
Serial No. Claim Name/Numbexr Lead Serial No. Disposition
AMCa10216 ! SILVER CREEK 118 AMC410214 ACTIVE
AMC410217 SILVER CREEK 119 AMC410214 ACTIVE
AMC410218 SILVER CREEK 120 AMC410214 ACTIVE
AMC410219 SILVER CREEK 121 AMC410214 ACTIVE
AMC410220 SILVER CREEK 122 AMC410214 ACTIVE
AMC410221 SILVER CREEK 123 AMC410214 ACTIVE
AMC410222 SILVER CREEK 124 AMC410214 ACTIVE
AMC410223 SILVER CREEK 125 AMC410214. ACTIVE
AMC410224 SILVER CREEK 126 AMC410214 ACTIVE
AMC410225 SILVER CREEK 127 AMC410214 ACTIVE
AMC410226 SILVER CREEK 128 AMC410214 ' ACTIVE
AMC410227 SILVER CREEK 129 AMC410214 ACTIVE
AMC410228 SILVER CREEK 130 AMC410214 ACTIVE
AMC410229 SILVER CREEK 131 AMC410214 » ACTIVE
AMC410230 SILVER CREEK 132 AMC410214 . ACTIVE
AMC410231 SILVER CREEK 133 AMC410214 ACTIVE
AMC410232 SILVER CREEK 134 AMC410214 ACTIVE
AMC410233 SILVER CREEK 135 AMC410214 ACTIVE
AMC410234 SILVER CREEK 136 AMC410214 ACTIVE
AMC410235 SILVER CREEK 137 AMCA10214 ACTIVE
AMC410236 SILVER CREEK 138 AMC410214 . ACTIVE
AMC410237 SILVER CREEK 139 AMC410214 ACTIVE
AMC410238 SILVER CREEK 140 AMC410214 ACTIVE
AMC410239 SILVER CREEK 141 AMC410214 ACTIVE
AMC410240 SILVER CREEK 142 : AMC410214 ACTIVE
AMC410241 SILVER CREEK 143 AMC410214 ACTIVE
AMC410242 SILVER CREEK 144 AMCA410214 ACTIVE
AMC410243 SILVER CREEK 145 AMC410214 ACTIVE
AMC410244 SILVER CREEK 146 AMC410214 ACTIVE
AMC410245 SILVER CREEK 147 AMC410214 ACTIVE
AMC410246 SILVER CREEK 148 AMC410214 ACTIVE
AMC410247 SILVER CREEK 149 AMC410214 ACTIVE
AMC410248 SILVER CREEK 150 ' AMC410214 ACTIVE
AMC410249 SILVER CREEK 151 AMC410214 ACTIVE
AMC410250 SILVER CREEK 152 AMC410214 ACTIVE S
AMC410251 SILVER CREEK 153 AMC410214 ACTIVE Q‘?\
AMC410252 SILVER CREEK 154 AMC410214 ACTIVE \\\’5 @.
AMC410253 SILVER CREEK 155 AMC410214 ACTIVE '*’“ \\
AMC410254 SILVER CREEK 156 AMC410214 ACTIVE ,\Sb 05% ' \S\
AMC410255 SILVER CREEK 157 AMC410214 ACTIVRD %\ A4
AMC410256 STILVER CREEK 158 AMC410214 ACTI’& o ‘;;.:_,;“;b
AMC410257 SILVER CREEK 159 AMC410214 ACTIVE 1;.\; /'ii;'\ \,)p%
AMC410258 SILVER CREEK 160 AMC410214 ACTIVE W gb %\\
AMC410259 SILVER CREEK 161 AMC410214 ACTIVE '{3\5 )
AMC410260 SILVER CREEK 162 AMC410214 ACTIVE .
AMC410261 SILVER CREEK 163 AMC410214 ACTIVE
AMC410262 SILVER CREEK 164 AMCA410214 ACTIVE
AMC410263 ,/ SILVER CREEK 165 AMCA10214 ACTIVE

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM
FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR

PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



s waw. UOIIOID VEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR Run Time: V212 PN '

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMEN— z\
MINING CLAIMS
Customer Information - WITH Serial No. and Claim Name
ACTIVE CLAIMS
Page 4 of £
Serial No. Claim Name/Number Lead Serial No. Disposition
AMC410264.1 SILVER CREEK 166 AMC410214 ACTIVE
AMC410265 SILVER CREEK 167 AMC410214 ACTIVE
AMC410266 SILVER CREEK 168 ; AMC410214 ACTIVE
AMC410267 SILVER CREEK 169 AMC410214 ACTIVE
AMC410268 SILVER CREEK 170 AMC410214 ACTIVE
AMC410269 SILVER CREEK 171 AMC410214 ACTIVE
AMC410270 SILVER CREEK 172 AMC410214 ACTIVE
AMC410271 SILVER CREEK 173 AMCA10214 ACTIVE
AMC410272 SILVER CREEK 174 AMC410214 ACTIVE
AMC410273 SILVER CREEK 175 AMC410214 ACTIVE
AMC410274 SILVER CREEK 176 AMC410214 ACTIVE
AMC410275 SILVER CREEK 177 ) AMC410214 " ACTIVE
AMC410276 SILVER CREEK 178 AMC410214 ACTIVE
AMC410277 SILVER CREEK 179 AMC410214 ACTIVE
AMC410278 SILVER CREEK 180 AMC410214 ‘ ACTIVE
AMC410279 SILVER CREEK 181 . AMC410214 ACTIVE
AMC410280 SILVER CREEK 182 AMC410214 ACTIVE
AMC410281 SILVER CREEK 183 AMC410214 ACTIVE
AMC410282 } SILVER CREEK 184 AMC410214 : ACTIVE
AMC413137 T} SILVER CREEK 185 AMC413137 " ACTIVE
AMC413138 SILVER CREEK 186 AMC413137 ACTIVE
AMC413139 SILVER CREEK 187 AMC413137 ACTIVE
AMC413140 SILVER CREEK 188 AMC413137 ACTIVE
AMC413141 SILVER CREEK 189 AMC413137 ACTIVE
AMC413142 SILVER CREEK 190 AMC413137 ACTIVE
AMC413143 SILVER CREEK 191 AMCA413137 ACTIVE
AMC413144 SILVER CREEK 192 AMC413137 ACTIVE
AMC413145 _j SILVER CREEK 193 AMC413137 " ACTIVE
AMC427718 7} SILVER CREEK 194 AMC427718 ACTIVE
AMC427719 SILVER CREEK 195 AMC427718 ACTIVE
AMC427720 ~ SILVER CREEK 196 AMC427718 ACTHEE CD
AMC427721 SILVER CREEK 197 AMC427718 ACT@ § ™~
AMC427722 SILVER CREEK 198 AMC427718 ACTIME o g
AMC427723 SILVER CREEK 199 . AMC427718 AC %’ D
AMC427724 SILVER CREEK 200 AMC427718 AC — nim
AMC427725 j SILVER CREEK 201 AMCA27718 Achvs @ 28
AMC428270"] SILVER CREEK 202 AMC428270 -U :.;frﬁ
AMC428271 SILVER CREEK 203 AMCA428270 A@t oo |
AMC428272 SILVER CREEK 204 AMC428270 N ;,”
AMC428273 SILVER CREEK 205 AMC428270 ACTIVE N o
AMC428274 SILVER CREEK 206 AMCA428270 ACTIVE ™
AMC428275 SILVER CREEK 207 AMCA428270 ACTIVE
AMC428276 SILVER CREEK 208 AMC428270 ACTIVE !
AMC428277J SILVER CREEK 209 AMC428270 ACTIVE

umber of ACTIVE cases:; 183

A CUESTA INTERNATIONAL INC : ‘
0 BOX 7612 - CUSTOMER ID: 40944
NILTON, CT 06897-7612

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM
FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR
PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM
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United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management
DIV OF LANDS, MINRLS & ENERGY
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No:

Phone: 602-417-9200

Receipt

3635100

Transaction #: 3738941
Date of Transaction: 08/19/2016

l CUSTOMER:

GOLDEN VERTEX CORP

2440 ADOBE RD

STE 101

BULLHEAD CITY,AZ 86442-4485 US

LINE

. |QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS || UNMT

PRICE

TOTAL

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-

MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED 201
CASES: AMC407863/$28365.00

1 111.00 NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / [MAINT FEE

7-183 -n/a-

28365.00

TOTAL:| $28,365.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
1 AMOUNT:[[28365.00 IPOSTMARKED:|08/16/2016
TYPE:||CHECK | RECEIVED:|[08/18/2016

CHECK NO:||5958

|
|
|
|

NAME:|{GOLDEN VERTEX CORP

2440 ADOBE RD

STE 101

BULLHEAD CITY AZ 86442-4485 US

| - REMARKS

|

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion

of the official electronic record contained therein.




407863

4102 14
VERTEX CORP ;7"

2440 Adobe Road, Suite 101 Bullhead City, Arizona 86442 427'7/8
Phone 928-763-6252 Fax 928-763-6259 428270

August 17, 2015
Bureau of Land Management
Mining Claims

One North Central Avenue, Suite 800
Phoenix, Arizona 85004-4427

Please call me in the event that there are any problems,

= = =

S T

L.J. Bardswich, P. Eng. M = ;
2= ) ?
General Manager ( e 2
Golden Vertex Corp ,:‘3 U )‘

(] N 1 )

928-234-5227 (cell) o= - ’

> @] ;

o 3




DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR Run Time: 11:19AM

Ran Date:  08/16/15
‘ BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

MINING CLAIMS
Customer Information - WiTH Serlal No. and Claim Name
ACTIVE CLAIMS
Page 1 0of5
Admin State: AZ /93 < L Amms @ /55 Op —Z29P 865’."

Geo State: AZ

LA CUESTA INTERNATIONAL INC
3349 S STALLION DR , CUSTOMER ID: 2354577
KINGMAN, AZ 86401-8722 :

Serial No. Claim Name/Number Lead Serial No. Disgosition
AMC407863 SILVER CREEK 1 AMC407863 ACTIVE
AMC407864 SILVER CREEK 2 AMC407863 ACTIVE
AMC407865 SILVER CREEK 3 AMC407863 ACTIVE
AMC407866 SILVER CREEK 4 AMC407863 ACTIVE
AMC407867 SILVER CREEK 5 AMC407863 ACTIVE
AMC407868 SILVER CREEK 6 AMC407863 ACTIVE
AMC407869 SILVER CREEK 7 AMC407863 ACTIVE
AMC407870 SILVER CREEK 8 AMC407863 ACTIVE
AMC407871 SILVER CREEK 9 AMC407863 ACTIVE
AMC407872 SILVER CREEK 10 AMC407863 ACTIVE
AMC407873 SILVER CREEK 11 AMC407863 ACTIVE
AMC407874 SILVER CREEK 12 AMC407863 ACTIVE
AMC407875 SILVER CREEK 13 AMC407863 _ ACTIVE
AMC407876 SILVER CREEK 14 AMC407863 ACTIVE
BMC407877 'SILVER CREEK 15 ' AMCA407863 ACTIVE
" AMC407878 SILVER CREEK 16 AMC407863 ACTIVE
AMC407879 SILVER CREEK 17 AMC407863 ACTIVE
_ AMC407880 SILVER CREEK 18 AMC407863 ACTIVE
AMC407881 SILVER CREEK 19 AMCA407863 ACTIVE
AMC407882 SILVER CREEK 20 AMC407863 ACTIVE
AMC407883 ) SILVER CREEK 21 AMC407863 ACTIVE
~AMC407884 : SILVER CREEK 22 AMC407863 ACTIVE
AMC407893 ‘ SILVER CREEK 31 AMC407863 ACTIVE
AMC407894 SILVER CREEK 32 AMC407863 ACTIVE
AMC407895 SILVER CREEK 33 AMCA07863 ACTIVE ~ 3
AMC407896 SILVER CREEK 34 AMCA407863 ACTIVE E e
AMC407897 SILVER CREEK 35 AMC407863 ACTIVE o
AMC407898 SILVER CREEK 36 AMC407863 ACTIVE = D
AMC407899 SILVER CREEK 37 AMC407863 ACTIVE S oD
AMC407900 SILVER CREEK 38 AMC407863 ACTIVE  +»  — AL
AMC407901 SILVER CREEK 39 AMC407863 ACTIVE Eﬁ T ,ﬁ;;f,
AMC407902 SILVER CREEK 40 AMC407863 ACTIVE r~l L
AMC407903 SILVER CREEK 41 AMC407863 ACTIVE % S J.
AMC407904 SILVER CREEK 42 AMC407863 ACTIVE > N5
AMC407905 SILVER CREEK 43 AMCA407863 ACTIVE -~
AMC407906 SILVER CREEK 44 AMC407863 ACTIVE
AMC407907 _ SILVER CREEK 45 AMC407863 ACTIVE
2AMC407908 SILVER CREEK 46 AMC407863 ACTIVE
BAMC407909 SILVER CREEK 47 AMC407863 ACTIVE
AMC407910 SILVER CREEK 48 AMC407863 ACTIVE
AMC4A07911 SILVER CREEK 49 AMC407863 ACTIVE
AMC407912 ; SILVER ‘CREEK 50 AMC407863 ACTIVE
AMC407913 ' SILVER CREEK 51 AMC407863 ACTIVE
NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM
FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR

PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



" ‘

RunDate:  08/16/15 DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR RunTime:  11:19 AM
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

MINING CLAIMS
Customer Information - WITH Serial No. and Claim Name
ACTIVE CLAIMS
Page 2 of 5
Serial No. Claim Name/Number Lead Serial No. Disposition
AMC407914 SILVER CREEK 52 AMC407863 ACTIVE
AMC407915 SILVER CREEK 53 AMC407863 ACTIVE
-AMC407916 SILVER CREEK 54 AMC407863 ACTIVE
AMC407925 SILVER CREEK 63 AMC407863 ACTIVE
AMC407926 SILVER CREEK 64 AMC407863 ACTIVE
AMC407927 SILVER CREEK 65 AMC407863 ACTIVE
AMC407928 SILVER CREEK 66 : AMC407863 ACTIVE
AMC407929 SILVER CREEK 67 AMC407863 ACTIVE
AMC407930 SILVER CREEK 68 AMC407863 ACTIVE
AMC407931 SILVER CREEK 69 AMC407863 ACTIVE
AMC407932 SILVER CREEK 70 AMC407863 ACTIVE
AMC407933 SILVER CREEK 71 AMC407863 ACTIVE
AMC407934 SILVER CREEK 72 AMC407863 ACTIVE
AMC407935 SILVER CREEK 73 AMC407863 ACTIVE
AMC407936 SILVER CREEK 74 AMC407863 ACTIVE
AMC407937 SILVER CREEK 75 AMC407863 ACTIVE
BAMC407938 SILVER CREEK 76 AMC407863 ACTIVE
AMC407939 SILVER CREEK 77 AMC407863 ACTIVE
AMC407940 SILVER CREEK 78 AMC407863 ACTIVE
AMC407941 SILVER CREEK 79 AMC407863 ACTIVE
_ AMC407942 SILVER CREEK 80 AMC407863 ACTIVE
AMC407943 SILVER CREEK 81 AMC407863 ACTIVE
AMC407944 SILVER CREEK 82 AMC407863 ACTIVE
* BMC407945 SILVER CREEK 83 AMC407863 ACTIVE
AMC407946 SILVER CREEK 84 AMC407863 ACTIVE
AMC407947 SILVER CREEK 85 AMC407863 ACTIVE
AMC407948 SILVER CREEK 86 AMC407863 ACTIVE - e,
AMC407949 SILVER CREEK 87 AMC407863 ACTIVE II ?R -
~ AMC407950 SILVER CREEK 88 AMC407863 ACTIVE rr)1 Gy
AMC407951 SILVER CREEK 89 AMC407863 ACTIVE 7 — Pz
AMC407952 SILVER CREEK 90 AMC407863 ACTIVE > N Q
AMC407953 SILVER CREEK 91 AMC407863 ACTIVE =+,  — e
© AMC407954 SILVER CREEK 92 AMC407863 ACTIVE -7 T i
AMC407955 SILVER CREEK 93 AMC407863 ACTIVE INd ) D
AMC407956 SILVER CREEK 94 AMC407863 ACTIVE (?_. o< [
AMC407957 SILVER CREEK 95 AMC407863 ACTIVE > a5
AMC407958 SILVER CREEK 96 AMC407863 ACTIVE - N
+ AMC407959 SILVER CREEK 97 AMC407863 ACTIVE
AMC407970 SILVER CREEK 108 AMC407863 ACTIVE
AMC407971 SILVER CREEK 109 AMC407863 ACTIVE
AMC407972 SILVER CREEK 110 AMC407863 ACTIVE
AMC407973 SILVER CREEK 111 AMC407863 : ACTIVE
AMC407974 SILVER CREEK 112 AMC407863 ACTIVE
AMC407975 SILVER CREEK 113 AMC407863 ACTIVE
AMC407976 SILVER CREEK 114 AMC407863 ACTIVE
~ AMC407977 SILVER CREEK 115 AMC407863 ACTIVE
AMC410214 SILVER CREEK 116 AMC410214 ACTIVE
AMC410215 SILVER CREEK 117 AMC410214 ACTIVE

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM
FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR
PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



v

RunDate:  08/16/15 DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR RunTime:  11:19 AM
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT
MINING CLAIMS
Customer Information - WITH Serlal No. and Claim Name
ACTIVE CLAIMS
Page 3 of 5
Serial No. Claim Name/Number Lead Sexial No. Disposition
AMC410216 SILVER CREEK 118 AMC410214 ACTIVE
AMC410217 SILVER CREEK 119 AMC410214 ACTIVE
AMC410218 SILVER CREEK 120 AMC410214 ACTIVE
AMC410219 SILVER CREEK 121 AMC410214 ACTIVE
ANMC410220 SILVER CREEK 122 AMC410214 ACTIVE
AMC410221 SILVER CREEK 123 AMC410214 ACTIVE
AMC410222 SILVER CREEK 124 AMC410214 ACTIVE
AMC41.0223 SILVER CREEK 125 AMC410214 ACTIVE
AMC410224 SILVER CREEK 126 AMC410214 ACTIVE
AMC410225 SILVER CREEK 127 AMC410214 ACTIVE
AMC410226 SILVER CREEK 128 AMC410214 ACTIVE
AMC410227 SILVER CREEK 129 AMC410214 ACTIVE
AMC410228 SILVER CREEK 130 AMC410214 ACTIVE
IMC410229 SILVER CREEK 131 AMC410214 ACTIVE
AMC410230 SILVER CREEK 132 AMC410214 ACTIVE
AMC410231 SILVER CREEK 133 AMC410214 ACTIVE
AMC410232 SILVER CREEK 134 AMC410214 ACTIVE
AMC410233 SILVER CREEK 135 AMC410214 ACTIVE
AMC410234 SILVER CREEK 136 AMC410214 ACTIVE
AMC410235 SILVER CREEK 137 AMC410214 ACTIVE
. AMC410236 SILVER CREEK 138 AMC410214 ACTIVE
AMC410237 SILVER CREEK 139 AMC410214 ACTIVE
AMC410238 SILVER CREEK 140 AMC410214 ACTIVE
© AMC410239 SILVER CREEK 141 AMC410214 ACTIVE
AMC410240 SILVER CREEK 142 AMC410214 ACTIVE
ANC410241 SILVER CREEK 143 AMC410214 ACTIVE
AMC410242 SILVER CREEK 144 AMC410214 ACTIVE - P S
AMC410243 SILVER CREEK 145 AMC410214 ACTIVE % .
AMC410244 SILVER CREEK 146 AMC410214 ACTIVE [T = s
AMC410245 SILVER CREEK 147 AMC410214 ACTIVE =- s 7*3
AMC410246 SILVER CREEK 148 AMC410214 AcTIveE X o i,
AMC410247 SILVER CREEK 149 AMC410214 ACTIVE > - ,~2
AMC410248 SILVER CREEK 150 AMC410214 ACTIVE 2 T A
AMC410249 SILVER CREEK 151 AMC410214 actve & o 39
AMC410250 SILVER CREEK 152 AMC410214 ACTIVE =% YoM
AMC410251 SILVER CREEK 153 AMC410214 ACTIVE = a o E
AMC410252 SILVER CREEK 154 AMC410214 ACTIVE - A
AMC410253 SILVER CREEK 155 AMC410214 ACTIVE
AMC410254 SILVER CREEK 156 AMC410214 ACTIVE
AMC410255 SILVER CREEK 157 AMC410214 ACTIVE
AMC410256 SILVER CREEK 158 AMC410214 ACTIVE
AMC410257 SILVER CREEK 159 AMC410214 ACTIVE
AMC410258 SILVER CREEK 160 AMC410214 ACTIVE
AMC410259 SILVER CREEK 161 AMC410214 ACTIVE
AMC410260 SILVER CREEK 162 AMC410214 ACTIVE
AMC410261 SILVER CREEK 163 AMC410214 ACTIVE
BAMC410262 SILVER CREEK 164 AMC410214 ACTIVE
AMC410263 SILVER CREEK 165 AMC410214 ACTIVE
NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM
FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR

PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



Run Date:

08/16/15

DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

Run Time: 11:19 AM

WILTON, C

897-7612

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM
FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR
PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM

MINING CLAIMS
Customer Information - WITH Serial No. and Claim Name
ACTIVE CLAIMS
Page 4 of 5
Serial No. Claim Name/Number Lead Serial No. Disposition
AMC410264 SILVER CREEK 166 AMC410214 ACTIVE
AMC410265 SILVER CREEK 167 AMC410214 ACTIVE
AMC410266 SILVER CREEK 168 AMC410214 ACTIVE
AMC410267 SILVER CREEK 169 AMC410214 ACTIVE
AMC410268 SILVER CREEK 170 AMC410214 ACTIVE
AMC410269 SILVER CREEK 171 AMC410214 ACTIVE
AMC410270 SILVER CREEK 172 AMC410214 ACTIVE
AMC410271 SILVER CREEK 173 AMC410214 ACTIVE
AMC410272 SILVER CREEK 174 AMC410214 ACTIVE
AMC410273 SILVER CREEK 175 AMC410214 ACTIVE
AMC410274 SILVER CREEK 176 AMC410214 ACTIVE
AMC410275 SILVER CREEK 177 AMC410214 ACTIVE
AMC410276 SILVER CREEK 178 AMC410214 ACTIVE
AMC410277 SILVER CREEK 179 AMC410214 ACTIVE
AMC410278 SILVER CREEK 180 AMC410214 ACTIVE
AMC410279 SILVER CREEK 181 AMC410214 ACTIVE
AMC410280 SILVER CREEK 182 AMC410214 ACTIVE
AMC410281 SILVER CREEK 183 AMC410214 ACTIVE

«AMC410282 SILVER CREEK 184 AMC410214 ACTIVE
AMC413137 SILVER CREEK 185 AMC413137 ACTIVE

~ AMC413138 SILVER CREEK 186 AMC413137 ACTIVE
AMC413139 SILVER CREEK 187 AMC413137 ACTIVE
AMC413140 SILVER CREEK 188 AMC413137 ACTIVE

- AMC413141 SILVER CREEK 189 AMC413137 ACTIVE
AMC413142 SILVER CREEK 190 AMC413137 ACTIVE o o
AMC413143 SILVER CREEK 191 AMC413137 ACTIVE il '§ i
AMC413144 SILVER CREEK 192 AMC413137 ACTIVE o = »

- AMC413145 SILVER CREEK 193 AMC413137 ACTIVE ”3 = ",;—,
AMC427718 SILVER CREEK 194 AMC427718 ACTIVE e :: "J
AMC427719 SILVER CREEK 195 AMC427718 ACTIVE g — (M
AMC427720 SILVER CREEK 196 AMC427718 ACTIVE ~] <

_ AMC427721 SILVER CREEK 197 AMC427718 ACTIVE ~ U {_i_‘,
AMC427722 SILVER CREEK 198 AMC427718 ACTIVE « [N ﬁjl
AMC427723 SILVER CREEK 199 AMC427718 ACTIVE :; N oy
AMC427724 SILVER CREEK 200 AMC427718 ACTIVE — 3

= AMC427725 SILVER CREEK 201 AMC427718 ACTIVE
AMC428270 SILVER CREEK 202 AMC428270 ACTIVE
AMG428271 SILVER CREEK 203 AMC428270 ACTIVE
AMC428272 SILVER CREEK 204 AMC428270 ACTIVE
AMC428273 SILVER CREEK 205 AMC428270 ACTIVE
AMC428274 SILVER CREEK 206 AMC428270 ACTIVE
AMC428275 SILVER CREEK 207 AMC428270 ACTIVE
AMC428276 SILVER CREEK 208 AMC428270 ACTIVE
AMC428277 SILVER CREEK 209 AMC428270 ACTIVE

Number of ACTIVE cases: 183

LA STANINT (o4

PO BOX %§12 Cus R IDY\ 40944



DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR RunTime:  11:19AM

* Run Date: 08/16/15
‘ ‘ BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

| : MINING CLAIMS
Customer Information - WITH Serial No. and Claim Name ‘
ACTIVE CLAIMS | | |
s ~ / Page 5 of 5

Disposition

Laad Serial No.

AMC349368
AMC349369
AMC349370

Number of ACTIVE cases:

=

g e
= 472
i M
N Ty
— Im
L
T 3
[

8]

™ 4

w5

—

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM
FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR
PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM
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United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management
LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 No:

Phone: 602-417-9200

- Pagelofl

Receipt

3374988

Transaction #: 3473208
Date of Transaction: 08/24/2015

=

CUSTOMER:

GOLDEN VERTEX CORP
2440 ADOBE RD
STE 101

BULLHEAD CITY,AZ 86442-4485 US

LINE

QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS

UNIT
PRICE

TOTAL

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING

RECEIVED 2016

CLAIMS-NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH (MAINT FEE
1.00 [NO. ONLY / MINING CLAIM MONEY PYMNT - 183 -n/a-

28365.00

CASES: AMC407863/$28365.00

TOTAL: $28,365.00

| CHECK NO:||5606

l PAYMENT INFORMATION |
AMOUNT:[28365.00 [POSTMARKED:|08/20/2015 |

TYPE:||CHECK | RECEIVED:[08/21/2015 |

|

NAME:|{GOLDEN VERTEX CORP
2440 ADOBE RD
STE 101

BULLHEAD CITY AZ 86442-4485 US

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

R24/2015



Hmc 4039329
DEN
VERTEX CORP 761998

3 ,
Bullhead City, Arizona 86442 ? % 9 7 S)
Fax 928-763-6259 Y7363

oRsy
913137
Bureau of Land Management 72 7 7} g

e 428270
Mining Claims

2440 Adobe Road, Suite 101
~hone 928-763-6252

July 28, 2014

One North Central Avenue, Suite 800
Phoenix, Arizona 85004-4427

Enclosed is our check in the amount of $29,295 for yearly maintenance fees for 189 lode claims in the
name of Golden Vertex Corp at the rate of $155 per claim.

Also enclosed is our check in the amount of $16,120 for yearly maintenance fees for 104 lode claims
in the name of Patriot Gold at the rate of $155 per claim.

Also enclosed is our check in the amount of $28,365 for yearly maintenance fees for 183 lode claims
in the name of La Cuesta International at the rate of $155 per claim.

Listings of the three groups of claims are attached.

Please call me in the event that there are any problems

Thank-you.

)
5 = o
=
=z =2 =X
"":?1 Ce >':O
L.J. Bardswich, P. Eng. f = i~
, 5,
s
General Manager - kil 23-2
> =
Teym
Golden Vertex Corp ;r—g > ?1(::
QD L m
406 579 4097 (zell) -~ N =
- T |

| ,f_{w



"~ GOLDEN VERTEX CORP.

? - v 45/()
Bureau of Land Management ' 07 28 2014 Check No. 4870
Document Original
No. Document Date Amount Net Amount
JULY 2014 7/28/2014 ) 29,295.00 29,295.00
GV L fo A3 Taires Aot 5o

- NO. OF CL
Maosa o\ Yo 20) LlAims AMOUNT 3393295, oo

% { . ‘f _L .\C

G o\dar Nervex Cors Q\R“’{;qw e e “,:,‘;‘?‘?’.,"91_ 20027

& > R . '
Lean Serian MNeo RS \=BAT +s BLM-ASO**®

Ap~e HA R Y Ans e RZe AL
Total _ 29,295.00



DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT
MINING CLAIMS
Customer Information - WITH Serial No. and Claim Name

ACTIVE CLAIMS
Run Date: 07/28/2014 05:10 PM Page 1 of 5

Admin State: AZ
Geo State: AZ

GOLDEN VERTEX CORP _
2440 ADOBE RD STE 101 CUSTOMER ID: 2317154
BULLHEAD CITY, AZ 86442-4486

Serial No. Claim Name/Number Lead Serial No. Disposition
- AMC408939 GVC 1 AMC408939 ACTIVE
AMC408940 GVC 2 AMC408939 ACTIVE
AMC408941 GVC 3 AMC408939 ACTIVE
AMC408942 GVC 4 AMC408939 ACTIVE
AMC408943 GVC 5 AMC408939 ACTIVE
AMC408944 GVC 6 AMC408939 ACTIVE
AMC408945 GvVC 7 AMC408939 ACTIVE
AMC408946 GVC 8 AMC408939 ACTIVE
AMC408947 GVC 9 AMC408939 ACTIVE
AMC408948 GVC 10 AMC408939 ACTIVE
AMC408949 GVC 11 AMC408939 ACTIVE
AMC408950 GVC 1 AMC408939 ACTIVE
AMC408951 GVC 13 AMC408939 ACTIVE
AMC408952 GVC 14 AMC408939 ACTIVE
AMC408953 GVC 15 AMC408939 ACTIVE
AMC408954 GVC 16 AMC408939 ACTIVE
AMC408955 GvVC 17 AMC408939 ACTIVE
AMC408956 GVC 18 AMC408939 ACTIVE
AMC408957 GVC 19 AMC408939 ACTIVE
AMC408958 GVC 20 AMC408939 ACTIVE
AMC408959 GVC 21 AMC408939 ACTIVE
AMC408960 GVC 22 AMC408939 ACTIVE
AMC408961 GVC 23 AMC408939 ACTIVE
AMC408962 GVC 24 AMC408939 ACTIVE
AMC408963 GVC 25 AMC408939 ACTIVE
AMC408964 GVC 26 AMC408939 ACTIVE
AMC408965 GvVC 27 AMC408939 ACTIVE
AMC408966 GVC 28 AMC408939 ACTIVE
AMC408967 GVC 29 AMC408939 ACTIVE
AMC408968 GVC 30 AMC408939 ACTIVE
AMC408969 GVC 31 AMC408939 ACTIVE
. AMC408971 GVC 33 AMC408939 ACTIVE
AMC408972 GVC 34 AMC408939 ACTIVE
AMC408973 GVC 35 AMC408939 ACTIVE
AMC408974 GVC 36 AMC408939 ACTIVE
AMC408975 GVC 37 AMC408939 ACTIVE
AMC408976 GvC 38 AMC408939 ACTIVE
AMC408977 GVC 39 "OZWV ‘V]‘l—:[:’r“’f: AMC408939 ACTIVE
AMC408978 gve 40 YW 3! AltIung AMC408939 ACTIVE
AMC408979 GVC 41 AMC408939 ACTIVE
AMC408980 Gvc 217 45 7 | € Inr hiu AMC408939 ACTIVE
AMC408981 GVC 43 AMC408939 ACTIVE
AMC408982 GVC 44 ; AMC408939 ACTIVE
321440 31Y1S 2V WG
33AI333Y
NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM
____ _FORUSEOFTHEDATAFOR T L L

PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



Run Date: 07/28/2014 05:10 PM

DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT
MINING CLAIMS
Customer Information - WITH Serial No. and Claim Name

ACTIVE CLAIMS

Page 2 of 5

Serial No.

"= AMC408983
AMC408984
AMC408985
AMC408986
AMC408987
AMC408988
AMC408989
AMC408990
AMC408991
AMC408992
AMC408993
AMC408994
AMC408995
AMC408996
AMC408997
AMC408998
AMC408999
AMC409000
AMC409001
AMC409002
AMC409003
AMC409004
AMC409005
AMC409006
AMC409007
AMC409008
AMC409009
AMC409010
AMC409011
AMC409012
AMC409013
AMC4095014
AMC409015
AMC409016
AMC409017
AMC409018
AMC409015
AMC409020
AMC409021
AMC409022
AMC405023
AMC409024
AMC405025
AMC409026
BAMC409027
AMC409028
AMC409029

were=  BMC409030

Claim Nama/Number

GVC
GvC
GvC
GvC
GvC
GVC
Gve
GVC
GVC
GVC
GvcC
GvVe
GVC
GvC
GvC
GvVC
Gve
GVC
GvC
GVC
GvC
GVvC
GvC
GvC
GVC
GVC
GVC
GVC
GVC
GvC
GvC
GvC
GVC
GVC
GvC
GVC
GVC
GVC
GVC
GvVeC
GVC
GvC
Gve
GVe
GVC
GVC
GVC
GVC

45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
81
92
93

Lead Serial No.

AMC408939
AMC408939
AMCA08939
AMC408939
AMC408939
AMC408939
AMC408939
AMC408939
AMC408939
AMC408939
AMC408939
AMC408939
AMCA08939
AMC408939
AMC408939
AMC408939
AMC408939
AMC408939
AMC408939
AMC408939
AMC408939
AMC408939 -
AMC408939
AMC408939
AMC408939
AMC408939
AMC408939
AMC408939
AMC408939
AMC408939
AMC408939
AMC408939
AMC408939
AMC408939
AMC408939
AMC408939
AMC408939
AMC408939
AMC408939
AMC408939
AMC408939
AMC408939
AMC408939
oI 11 1 AMC408939
YNOZIYY “XINIOHd caoass
AMC408939

0€ % W 1€ N0 1100 Amcaosess

AMC408939

301440 31VLS ZV W18
CIAIZIY
NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM
FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR

Digposition

ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE

PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



Run Date: 07/28/2014 05:10 PM

DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT
MINING CLAIMS

Customer Information - WITH Serial No. and Claim Name

ACTIVE CLAIMS

Page 3 of 5

Serial No.

=~ AMC409031

AMC409032
AMC409033
AMC409034
AMC409035
AMC409036
AMC409037
AMC409038
AMC409039
AMC409040
AMC409041
AMC409042
AMC409043
AMC409044
AMC409045
AMC409046
AMC409047
AMC409048
AMC409049
AMC409050
AMC405051
AMC409052
AMC409053
AMC409054
AMC409055
AMC409056
AMC409057
AMC409058
AMC409059
AMC409060
AMC409061
AMC409062
AMC409063
AMC409064
AMC409065
AMC409066
AMC409067
AMC409068
AMC409069
AMC409070
AMC405071
AMC405072
AMC409073
AMC409074
AMC409075
AMC409076
AMC409082
AMC405083

Claim Name/Number

Lead Serial No.

GVC
GvC
GvVC
GVC
GvVC
GvC
GVC
GveC
GVC
GvC

GVC 1

Gvc
GVC
GVC
GVC
GvC
GVC
GVvC
GvC
GVC
GvC
GvVC
GvVC
GVC
GVC
GVC
GVC
GVC
GVC
GvC
GVC
GvC
GVC
GvC
GVC
GvC
GVC
GVC
GvC
GvC
GvC
GvC
GvC
GvC
GVC
GVC
GvVC
GvVC

94
95
96
97

109
130
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
146
147

YNOZIYY “XINICH

AMC408939
AMC408939
AMC408939
AMC408939
AMC408939
AMC408939
AMC408939
AMC408939
AMC408939
AMC408939
AMC408939
AMC408939
AMC408939
AMC408939
AMC408939
AMC408939
AMC408939
AMC408939
AMC408939
AMC408939
AMC408939
AMC408939
AMC408939
AMC408939
AMC408939
AMC408939
AMC408939
AMC408939
AMC408939
AMC408939
AMC408939
AMC408939
AMC408939
AMC408939
AMC408939
AMC408939
AMC408939
AMC408939
AMC408939
AMC408939
AMC408939
AMC408939
AMC408939

d AMC408939
AMC408939

0E % WV 1200 10l Amcaossss

s}

—_—

AMC408939
AMC408939

42031YIS 2V A8

1313239

o b .AJ -~

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM
= FORUSEOF THEDATAFOR
PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM

Disposition

ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE




DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR  —
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

MINING CLAIMS
Customer Information - WITH Serial No. and Claim Name
, ACTIVE CLAIMS
Run Date: 07/28/2014 05:10 PM ) Page 4 of 5
Serial No. Claim Name/Numbexr Lead Serial No. Disposgition
= AMC409084 GVC 148 ’ AMC408939 ACTIVE
AMC409085 | GVC 149 AMC408939 " ACTIVE
AMC409086 GVC 150 AMC408939 ' ACTIVE
AMC409087 GVC 158 AMC408939 ACTIVE
AMC409088 QVC 159 AMC408939 ACTIVE
AMC409089 GVC 160 AMC408939 ACTIVE
AMC409090 GvVC 161 AMC408939 ACTIVE
AMC409091 @ve 162 AMC408939 ACTIVE
AMC409092 GVC 163 ‘ AMC408939 ACTIVE
AMC409093 GVC 164 : AMC408939 ACTIVE
AMC409094 GVC 165 AMC408939 ACTIVE
AMC409095 GVC 166 . AMC408939 ACTIVE
AMC409096 GVC 167 . © AMC408939 ACTIVE
AMC409097 GVC 168 AMC408939 ACTIVE
AMC409098 GVC 169 AMC408939 ACTIVE
AMC409099 GVC 170 _ AMC408939 ACTIVE
AMC409100 Gve 171 ‘ AMC(C408939 ACTIVE
AMC409101 GVC 172 AMC408939 ACTIVE
AMC409102 Gve 173 AMC408939 . ACTIVE
AMC409103 GVC 174 AMC408939 ACTIVE
AMC409104 GVC 175 AMC408939 ACTIVE
AMC409105 GVC 176 AMC408939 . ACTIVE
AMC409106 Gve 177 , AMC408939 ACTIVE
AMC409107 GVC 178 AMC408939 ACTIVE
AMC409108 GveC 179 AMC408939 ‘ ACTIVE
AMC409109 GVC 180 AMC408939 ACTIVE
AMC409110 @Gve 181 AMCA408939 ACTIVE
AMC409111 GVC 182 AMC408939 ACTIVE
AMC409112 GVC 183 AMCA08939 ACTIVE
AMC409113 GVC 184 AMC408939 ACTIVE
AMC409114 GVC 185 AMC408939 ACTIVE
AMC409115 GVC 186 AMC408939 ACTIVE
AMC409116 GVC 187 AMC408939 ACTIVE
AMC409117 GVC 188 AMC408939 ACTIVE
AMC409118 GVC 189 AMC408939 ACTIVE
AMC409119 GVC 190 AMC408939 ACTIVE
AMC409120 GVC 191 AMC408939 ACTIVE
AMC409121 GVC 192 ‘ AMC408939 ACTIVE
—- AMC409122 GVC 193 AMC408939 ACTIVE
Number of ACTIVE cases: 178
GOLDEN VERTEX CORP .
2670 SANCTUARY DR VNGZ!HV ‘XIMBGHd CUSTOMER ID: 2335699
BULLHEAD CITY, AZ 86442-8440
Serial No. Claim Nameg}@ﬁg V l E -‘ﬂr “‘BZ Lead Serial No. . Disposition
T AMC416914 MOSS 201 ' . AMC416914 ACTIVE
AMC416915 woss 202 IY440 ALVLS 7Y W19 amcatesna ACTIVE
= AMC416916 MOSS 203 TIAROEY AMC416914 ACTIVE

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM
FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR

PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT
MINING CLAIMS
Customer Information - WITH Serial No. and Claim Name

ACTIVE CLAIMS
Run Date: 07/28/2014 05:10 PM Page 5 of 5
Serial No. Claim Name/Number Lead Serial No. Disposition
~~ AMC416917 MOSS 204 AMC416914 ACTIVE
AMC416918 MOSS 205 AMC416914 ACTIVE
AMC416919 MOSS 206 AMC416914 ACTIVE
AMC416920 MOSS 207 AMC416914 ACTIVE
AMC416921 MOSS 208 AMC416914 ACTIVE
AMC416922 MOSS 209 AMC416914 ACTIVE
“~  AMC420117 MOSS 210 AMC420117 ACTIVE
—=  AMC420118 MOSS 211 AMC420117 ACTIVE
Number of ACTIVE cases: 11
A d
- i
¢o Y

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM
. FORUSE OF THE DATA FOR _
PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM




Page 1 of 1

United States Department of the Interior |

Bureau of Land Management - o Rm ‘Receipt
LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING . e
ONE N CENTRAL AVE
PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 No: 3090549

Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 3181939
Date of Transaction: 08/01/2014

| CUSTOMER:
GOLDEN VERTEX CORP
2440 ADOBE RD
STE 101
BULLHEAD CITY,AZ 86442-4485 US

LINE UNIT
4 QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS PRICE TOTAL

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING
CLAIMS-NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH (MAINT FEE
1 1.00 |[NO. ONLY / MINING CLAIM MONEY PYMNT (189) -n/a- |29295.00
RECEIVED 2015
CASES: AMC408939/$29295.00

TOTAL:| $29,295.00

| PAYMENT INFORMATION |
1 AMOUNT:|[29295.00 IPOSTMARKED:|[07/30/2014 |

| TYPE:||CHECK | RECEIVED:[07/31/2014 |

|

| CHECK NO:|[4870

NAME:||GOLDEN VERTEX CORP

2440 ADOBE RD

STE 101

BULLHEAD CITY AZ 86442-4485 US

| | REMARKS |

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

8/1/14



GOLDEN VERTEX CORP. 48 7 1

Bureau of Land Management 07 28 2014 Check No. 4871
Document Original

No. Document Date Amount Net Amount
JULY 2014 7/28/2014 .16,120.00 16,120.00

An Axe 1O A Moss LB t= 148 Qlaws
©OS3 i

| RJ"K\S\' G’Q\Q C—-\P\\.M'S | )
T&&u Sernar N R L1993 RAnD 9B ANS

INIT.
. a8 BLM’ASO“ Total 1 6,1 20.00



DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT
MINING CLAIMS |
Customer Information - WITH Serial No. and Claim Name |

ACTIVE CLAIMS \
Run Date: 07/28/2014 05:36 PM Page 1 0of 3
Admin State: AZ
Geo State: AZ
PATRIOT GOLD CORP

3651 LINDELL RD STE D165 CUSTOMER ID: 2348704
LAS VEGAS, NV 89103-1254

Serial No. Claim Name/Number Lead Serial No. Disposition
~— AMC361998 MOSS 11 AMC361998 ACTIVE
AMC361999 MOSS 12 AMC361998 ACTIVE
AMC362000 78S 13 AMC361998 ACTIVE
2AMC362001 MOSS 14 AMC361998 ACTIVE
AMC362002 MOSS 15 AMC361998 ACTIVE
AMC362003 MOSS 16 AMC361998 ACTIVE
AMC362004 108S 17 AMC361998 ACTIVE
AMC362005 MCSS 18 AMC361998 ACTIVE
AMC362006 MOSS 19 AMC361998 ACTIVE
AMC362007 MOSS 20 AMC361998 ACTIVE
AMC362008 MOSS 21 AMC(C361998 ACTIVE
AMC362009 MCSS 22 AMC361998 ACTIVE
AMC362010 MOSS 23 AMC361998 ACTIVE
AMC362011 W8S 24 AMC361998 ACTIVE
AMC362012 C88 25 AMC361998 ACTIVE
AMC362013 MU3S 26 AMC361998 ACTIVE
AMC362014 MOBS 27 AMC361998 ACTIVE
AMC362015 v088 28 AMC361998 ACTIVE
AMC362016 ¥MCSS 29 AMC361998 ACTIVE
AMC362017 1088 3 AMC361998 ACTIVE
AMC362018 38 31 AMC361998 ACTIVE
AMC362019 55 32 AMC361998 ACTIVE
AMC362020 33 33 AMC361998 ACTIVE
AMC362021 058 33F AMC361998 ACTIVE
AMC362022 CsS 34 AMC361998 ACTIVE
AMC362023 38 35 AMC361998 ACTIVE
AMC362024 3 36 AMC361998 ACTIVE
AMC362025 MOS8 37 AMC361998 ACTIVE
AMC362026 SSS 38 AMC361998 ACTIVE
AMC362027 73S 39 AMC361998 ACTIVE
AM(C362028 1238 39F AMC361998 ACTIVE
AMC362029 A8 40 AMC361998 ACTIVE
AMC362030 333 41 AMC361998 ACTIVE
AMC362031 ) AMC361998 ACTIVE
AMC362032 %3 AMC361998 ACTIVE
BMC362033 8 w4 AMC361998 ACTIVE
AMC362034 058 45 AMC361998 ACTIVE
2MC362035 s w6 YNOZINY “YINSOH AMC361998 ACTIVE
AMC362036 y 47 AMC361998 ACTIVE
AMC362037 3 STBv e 4 g 1 AMC361998 ACTIVE
AMC362038 sug¥v& 0OV Fe e hz AMC361998 ACTIVE
AMC362039 3.9 AMC361998 ACTIVE
— AMC362040 TN T svg gy AMC361998 ACTIVE

—ad LA LI (RO
WY AN

~ ) e
-t 40

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM
FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR
PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



Run Date: 07/28/2014 05:36 PM

DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR

- BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

Customer Information - WITH Serial No. and Claim Name

MINING CLAIMS

ACTIVE CLAIMS

Page 2 of 3

Serial No.

., AMC362041
AMC362042
AMC362043
AMC362044
AMC362045
BAMC362046
AMC362047
AMC362048
AMC362049
AMC362050
AMC362051
AMC362052
AMC362053
AMC362054
AMC362055
AMC362056
AMC362057
AMC362058
AMC362059

- AMC362060

e AMC3 98978
AMC398979
AMC398980
AMC398981
AMC398982
AMC398983
AMC398984
AMC398985
AMC398986
AMC398987
AMC398988
AMC398989
AMC398990
AMC398991
AMC398992
BMC398993
AMC398994
BAMC398995
AMC398996
AMC398997
AMC398998
AMC398999
AMC399000
AMC399001
AMC399002
AMC399003
AMC399004

~meBAMC399005

Claim Name/Number

MOSs
1CS8S

51
52

MOSS

AR
MOLS

RAGISHS

58
59
60
61
G2
63

N jt} -
IO R

TR ALY el | ‘
:‘jl‘h.}.'g! Ly :\;\} :
!

Lead Serial No.

AMC361998
AMC361998
AMC361998
AMC361598
AMC361998
AMC361998
AMC361998
AMC361998
AMC361998
AMC361998
AMC361998
AMC361998
AMC361998
AMC361998
AMC361998
AMC361998
AMC361998
AMC361998
AMC361998
AMC361998
AMC(398978
AMC398978
AMC398978
AMC398978
AMC398978
AMC398978
AMC398978
AMC398978
AMC398978
AMC398978
AMC398978
AMC398978
AMC398978
AMC398578
AMC(398978
AMC398978
AMC398978
AMC398978
AMC398978
AMC398978
AMC398978
AMC398978
AMC398978
AMC398978
AMC398978
i € ‘mr mgz . AMC398978

AMC398978
" AMC398978

i hi

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM
_FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR

Dispogition

ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE

PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

MINING CLAIMS
Customer Information - WITH Serial No. and Claim Name
ACTIVE CLAIMS
Run Date: 07/28/2014 05:36 F/ Page 3 of 3
Serial No. ~laim Name/Number Lead Serial No. Disposition
T AMC399006 0SS 136 AMC398978 ACTIVE
AMC399007 MCSS 137 AMC(C398978 ACTIVE
AMC399008 283 138 AMC398978 ACTIVE
AMC399009 108S 139 AMC398978 ACTIVE
AMC399010 MBS 140 AM(C398978 ACTIVE
AMC399011 AMC(C398978 ACTIVE
AMC399012 AMC398978 ACTIVE
AMC399013 0S8 AMC398978 ACTIVE
AMC399014 108 AMC(C398978 ACTIVE
AMC399015 1108S 145 AMC398978 ACTIVE
AMC399016 MOSS 14 AMC398978 ACTIVE
AMC399017 0588 147 AMC398978 ACTIVE
= BMC399018 oSS .48 AMC398978 ACTIVE

Number of ACTIVE cases: 1

SO v A B T TRl Y
' HUGL

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM
FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR
PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management
LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 No:

Phone: 602-417-9200

. ¢ Receipt

309055

Page 1 of 1

3

Transaction #: 3181942
Date of Transaction: 08/01/2014

| CUSTOMER:

GOLDEN VERTEX CORP
2440 ADOBE RD
STE 101

BULLHEAD CITY,AZ 86442-4485 US

LINE

QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS

UNIT
PRICE

TOTAL

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING

RECEIVED 2015
CASES: AMC361998/$16120.00

CLAIMS-NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH [MAINT FEE
1 1.00 [NO. ONLY / MINING CLAIM MONEY PYMNT (104) -n/a-

16120.00

TOTAL:|| $

16,120.00

| PAYMENT INFORMATION

1 AMOUNT:|{16120.00

| TYPE:||CHECK

| RECEIVED:|07/31/2014

| CHECK NO:||4871

|
[POSTMARKED:|08/30/2014 |
|
|

NAME:||GOLDEN VERTEX CORP
2440 ADOBE RD
STE 101

BULLHEAD CITY AZ 86442-4485 US

| REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion

of the official electronic record contained therein.

8/1/14



* GQULDEN VEHRIEX CUHF.

‘Bureau'of Land Manage‘rhent

Document
No. Document Date
JULY 2014 7/28/2014

S \vep Creek, | To Slue Treew 209 Clalms

48/2
07 28 2014 Check No. 4872
Original

Amount Net Amount
28,365.00 - 28,365.00

_m Cuasta TotermRTeal

Lm:-; SQ_RH‘\
QD AT A3

e A AoTBE3 ave - AT

37 %WLKI&S’LW”}\%,@TD ‘t?%Z’TO
AMOUNT p&w 3
' RECEIPTNO. 2 U

INIT.
Total 28,365.00

e BLM-ASO"

Rty



v DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT
MINING CLAIMS
Customer Information - WITH Serial No. and Claim Name

ACTIVE CLAIMS
Run Date: 07/28/2014 05:19 PM Page 1 of 4
Admin State: AZ
Geo State: AZ

LA CUESTA INTERNATIONAL INC

3349 S STALLION DR CUSTOMER ID: 2354577
KINGMAN, AZ 86401-8722

Serial No. Claim Name/Number Lead Serial No. Disposition
s AMC407863 SILVER CREEK 1 AMC407863 ACTIVE
AMC407864 SILVER CREEK 2 AMC407863 ACTIVE
AMC407865 SILVER CREEK 3 AMC407863 ACTIVE
BMC407866 SILVER CREEK 4 AMC407863 ACTIVE
AMC407867 SILVER CREEK 5 AMC407863 ACTIVE
AMC407868 SILVER CREEK 6 AMC407863 ACTIVE
AMC407869 §ILVER CREEK 7 AMC407863 ACTIVE
AMC407870 SILVER CREEK 8 AMC407863 ACTIVE
AMC407871 SILVER CREEK 9 AMC407863 ACTIVE
AMC407872 SILVER CREEK 10 AMC407863 ACTIVE
AMC407873 SILVER CREEK 11 AMC407863 ACTIVE
AMC407874 STLVER CREEK 12 AMC407863 ACTIVE
AMC407875 SILVER CREEK 13 AMC407863 ACTIVE
AMC407876 5TLVER CREEK 14 AMC407863 ACTIVE
AMC407877 37LVER CREEK 15. AMC407863 ACTIVE
AMC407878 5ILVER CREEK 16 AMC407863 ACTIVE
AMC407879 SILVER CREEX 17 AMC407863 ACTIVE
AMC407880 5IZ.VER CREEX 18 AMC407863 ACTIVE
AMC407881 2TLVER CREEK 19 AMC407863 ACTIVE
AMC407882 2ILVER CREEK 20 AMC407863 ACTIVE
AMC407883 SILVER CREEK 21 AMC407863 ACTIVE
“= AMC407884 5ILVER CREEK 22 AMC407863 ACTIVE
= AMC407893 SILVER CREEK 31 AMC407863 ACTIVE
AMC407894 SILVER CREEK 32 AMC407863 ACTIVE
AMC407895 sZLVER CREEK 33 AMC407863 ACTIVE
AMC407896 SZLVER CREEXK 34 AMC407863 ACTIVE
AMC407897 SILVER CREEXK 35 AMC407863 ACTIVE
AMC407898 STLVER CREEK 36 AMC407863 ACTIVE
AMC407899 VIR CREEK 37 AMC407863 ACTIVE
AMC407900 &IVER CREEX 38 AMC407863 ACTIVE
AMC407901 ZLVIR CREEK 39 AMC407863 ACTIVE
AMC407902 STLVER AMC407863 ACTIVE
AMC407903 SILVER AMC407863 ACTIVE
AMC407904 JLVER AMC407863 ACTIVE
AMC407905 ILVER AMCA407863 ACTIVE
AMC407906 AMC407863 ACTIVE
AMC407907 AMC407863 ACTIVE
AMC407908 7 A T SR a Y O AMC407863 ACTIVE
AMC407909 S AMC407863 ACTIVE
AMC407910 4 E e S o AMC407863 ACTIVE
AMC407911 Lonh b7 AMC407863 ACTIVE
AMC407912 ’ AMC407863 ACTIVE
cwnme. AMC407913

TEVLE & g g vy AMC407863 ACTIVE

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM
FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR
PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM




Customer Information - WITH Serial No. and Claim Name

Run Date: 07/28/2014 05:19 PM

DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT
MINING CLAIMS

ACTIVE CLAIMS

Page 2 of 4

Serxial No.

o AMC407914
AMC407915
AMC407916
s’ BMC407925
AMC407926
AMC407927
AMC407928
AMC407929
AMC407930
AMC407931
AMC407932
AMC407933
AMC407934
AMC407935
AMC407936
AMC407937
AMC407938
AMC407939
AMC407940
AMC407941
AMC407942
BAMC407943
AMC407944
AMC407945
AMC407946
AMC407947
AMC407948
AMC407949
AMC407950
AMC407951
AMC407952
AMC407953
AMC407954
AMC407955
AMC407956
AMC407957
AMC407958
AMC407959
4~AMC407970

AMC407971

AMC407972

AMC407973

AMC407974

AMC407975

AMC407976
e AMC407977
. BAMC410214
- AMC410215

ey,

Claim Name/Number

SILVER CREEX
SILVER CREEK
SILVER CREEK
SILVER CREEK

$TYVER CREEK
SILVER CREEXK

STLVER CREEK
SILVER CREEK
STLVER CREEK
SILVER CREEK
STLVER CREEK
SILVER CREEK
SIIVER CREEK
SILVER CREEX
$ILVER CREEK
STLVER CREEK
STIVER CREEK
3TILVER CREEK
£TIVER CREEK
SILVER CREEX
£IIVER CREEX
STIVER CREEX
: CREEK
CREEK
CREEX
CREEX
CREEK
CREEX
CREEX
CREEK
CREEK

TILVER CRE
ZLVAR CREEX
HILVEZR CRE

EA

P

Bi g EIJ’ B3 b
Fal

1
5

Ps)
gl
jed]
-~

tl
N

]
53

Lt b Bl
=
P

03
5

[y
g
2

52 AMC407863
53 AMC407863
54 AMCA407863
63 AMC407863
64 AMC407863
65 AMC407863
66 AMC407863
67 AMC407863
68 AMC407863
69 _ AMC407863
70 AMC407863
71 ‘ AMC407863
72 AMC407863
73 AMC407863
74 AMCA407863
75 AMC407863
76 AMC407863
77 ' AMC407863
78 AMC407863
79 _ AMC407863
80 AMC407863
81 AMC407863
82 AMC407863
83 ‘ AMC407863
84 AMC407863
85 AMC407863
86 AMC407863
87 AMC407863
88 AMC407863
89 AMC407863
90 AMC407863
51 AMC407863
92 : AMC407863
93 AMC407863
94 AMC407863
s5 ' AMC407863
96 AMC407863
99 AMC407863
108 AMC407863
109 AMC407863
110 AMC407863
11 AMC407863
212 AMC407863
223G MO 7 U Y I AMC407863
-14 AMC407863
MC407863
,g({ 27 L Mlucaona
11 AMC410214
T01ZA0 YIS Y WS

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM
EQR USE OF THE DATA FOR.

Lead Serial No.

ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE

'‘ACTIVE

ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE

Disposition

PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



Run Date: 07/28/2014 05:19 PM

Customer Information - WITH Serial No. and Claim Name

DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT
MINING CLAIMS

ACTIVE CLAIMS

Page 3 of 4

Serial No.

s AMC410216
AMC410217
AMC410218
AMC410219
AMC410220
AMC410221
AMC410222
AMC410223
AMC410224
AMC410225
AMC410226
AMC410227
AMC410228
AMC410229
AMC410230
AMC410231
AMC410232
AMC410233
BMC410234
AMC410235
AMC410236
AMC410237
AMC410238
AMC410239
AMC410240
AMC410241
AMC410242
AMC410243
AMC410244
AMC410245
AMC410246
AMC410247
AMC410248
AMC410249
AMC410250
AMC410251
AMC410252
AMC410253
AMC410254
AMC410255
AMC410256
AMC410257
AMC410258
AMC410259
AMC410260
AMC410261
AMC410262

" AMC410263

Claim Name/Numbexr

SILVE

R
R

SILVER

CREEX

CREEXK 1
CREBK

R CRIEX

2 CREEK 13

R CREEX :
CREEX 1

R CRIEX 1

CRERK

iR CREEX

! o Es W
U > w N

s
~1

Lead Serial No.

AMC410214
AMC410214
AMC410214
AMC410214
AMC410214
AMC410214
AMC410214
AMC410214
AMC410214
AMC410214
AMC410214
AMC410214
AMC410214
AMC410214
AMC410214
AMC410214
AMC410214
AMC410214
AMC410214
AMC410214
AMC410214
AMC410214
AMC410214
AMC410214
AMC410214
AMC410214
AMC410214
AMC410214
AMC410214
AMC410214
AMC410214
AMC410214
AMC410214
AMC410214
AMC410214
AMC410214
AMC410214
AMC410214
AMC410214
AMC410214
AMC410214
AMC410214

S AMC410214
AMC410214

SO AMC410214

- Wi 9% AMC410214

AMC410214
AMC410214

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM
FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR
PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM

Disposition

ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE




Run Date: 07/28/2014 05:19 PM

DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT
MINING CLAIMS
Customer Information - WITH Serial No. and Claim Name

ACTIVE CLAIMS

Page 4 of 4

Serial No.

AMC410264

AMC410265
AMC410266
AMC410267
AMC410268
AMC410269
AMC410270
AMC410271
AMC410272
AMC410273
AMCa10274
AMC410275
AMC410276
AMC410277
AMC410278
AMC410279
AMC410280
AMC410281
. AMC410282
S AMC413137
AMC413138

' AMC413139

" AMC413140
AMC413141
BAMC413142
AMC413143
AMC413144
Q‘RMAMC413145
S AMC427718
AMC427719
AMC427720
AMC427721
AMC427722
AMC427723
AMC427724

™ AMC427725
e AMC428270
AMC428271
AMC428272
AMC428273
AMC428274
AMC428275
AMC428276

" AMC428277

Number of ACTIVE cases:

Claim Name/Number

$TLVER CREEK .66
SILVER CREEK 167
:7LVER CREEK 168
SILVER CREEK 169
EILYER CREEX 270
SILVER CREEXK 171
SILVER CREEK 172
STILVER CREEK 173
STT.VER CREEK 174
CREEX 175
CREEK 176
CREEX 177
CREEK 178
CREEK .79
CREEX 280

CREEX 182
CREZK 183
CREEK .84

CREZEK 185

CREZK 186
CREZX .87
CRERK 138
CRZEX 189
CREEX 190
CRZEX 191

9]
i
ZEN G|
i Bl
o~
t
w
N

0 0-G
W
|5 I LT A ] j

S
PR
1
O
N

9]
W

Lead Serial No.

AMC410214
AMC410214
AMC410214
AMC410214
AMC410214
AMC410214
AMC410214
AMC410214
AMC410214
AMC410214
AMC410214
AMC410214
AMC410214
AMC410214
AMC410214
AMC410214
AMC410214
AMC410214
AMC410214
AMC413137
AMC413137
AMC413137
AMC413137
AMC413137
AMC413137
AMC413137
AMC413137
AMC413137
AMC427718
AMC427718
AMC427718
AMC427718
AMC427718
AMC427718
AMC427718
AMC427718
AMCA428270
AMC428270
AMC428270
AMC428270
AMC428270
AMC428270
AMC428270
AMC428270

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM

Digposition .

ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE

EFOR USE OF THE DATA FOR
PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



an:agz"? 763-6252 Origin ID: IFPA H&K-

Golden Vertex

41014051900

SHIP TO: (602) 417.9355
Mining Claims

Bureau of Land Management

1N CENTRAL AVE

b. Wil

L
il ‘j
1

iy

P .u} 't |
! !-. l.‘\

’,h Igl\l
) ‘1"&
o\

Ship Date: 30UL14
G0z
Delivery Address Bar Code
AR
e #
Dept#
THU - 31 JUL AA
L_:l 7707 2423 5859 STANDARD OVERNIGHT
85004

XH ZSYA X

VAR

Page 1 of 1.

After printing this label:

1. Use the "Prinl' butien on this page

2. Fold the printed page along the horizontal line.
3. P!acahbdmshpphgpmwmnbmsmmlsumhmmﬂdmhwmhmmlcamed g

Warning. Use only the printed original labsi for shipping. Using a pholtccopy of this label for

your FedEx account number.
Use of this system constitutes

your
package, whcmzrlhcrssullvlloss. damage, del;
claim. Limil monsfwmihﬁnummFadExServauHem Ywmmmm&dabr
, Incidental,

!eas. CG3TS; 2nd other forms of dam:
for items of

agreemmlh!u:mvlnnoﬂdhonslnw

to print your Iabel to your laser or inkjet printer.

age whether direct,

value is §1, DOU eg.

inuts see current FedEx Service Guide.

oss, including intrinsic value of the
«consaquential, orspouulshnuhmamnmﬂmwmnmqlnd

shipping purposes Is fraudulent and could result in additions! billing chargas, slong with the cancellasion of

uanchxSamue&M.. avallable on fedex.com.FedEx will not be responsible for any claim in ex<ns1:XMLFault xmlns:ns1="http://cxf.apache.org/bindings/xformat"><ns1:faultstring xmlns:ns1="http://cxf.apache.org/bindings/xformat">java.lang.OutOfMemoryError: Java heap space</ns1:faultstring></ns1:XMLFault>